
Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

PROMOTIONS
P1 2026

Jump to:

Accessories

Hand Tools

Safety

P2 Quarter Pallets



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

M12/M18  TOOL + FREE BATTERY TIERS

$129
VALUE

BUY QUALIFYING

M12

TOOL

FREE 

HO XC5.0
48-11-2450

BUY QUALIFYING

M18
TOOL

$199
VALUE

FREE 

HO6.0

48-11-1865

$79
VALUE

BUY QUALIFYING 

M12

TOOL

FREE 

HO CP2.5
48-11-2425

$169
VALUE

BUY QUALIFYING

M18
TOOL

FREE 

XC5.0

48-11-1850

M12  / M18  BUY MORE, SAVE MORE
FREE BATTERY VERSION

262294BRICK & MORTAR ONLY01.05.26 – 04.10.26 02.02.26 – 05.03.26



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

01.05.26 – 04.10.26 02.02.26 – 05.03.26 262294

SEE NEXT SLIDES FOR FULL DETAILS ON ALL QUALIFYING M12  TOOLS

$79
VALUE

48-11-2425

2476-202524-202531-20 2486-202526-20 2448-20

3404-20

 

3453-20 

***EXCEPTION*** SELECT ITEMS IN BLUE BOXES CAN BE ADVERTISED ONLINE WITH FREE BATTERY

2441-202482-20

2483-20 

2438-20

DRILLING & DRIVING AUTO | APPLICATOR

CUTTING | NAILING | METALWORKING PLUMBING

2951-20

2525-21

3403-20 

M12  BUY MORE, SAVE MORE
FREE BATTERY VERSION

BRICK & MORTAR ONLY

FREE GOODQUALIFYING ITEMS

LIFESTYLE

2471-20



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

01.05.26 – 04.10.26 02.02.26 – 05.03.26 262294

SEE NEXT SLIDE FOR FULL DETAILS ON ALL QUALIFYING M12  TOOLS

2522-20 3485-20

***EXCEPTION*** SELECT ITEMS IN BLUE BOXES CAN BE ADVERTISED ONLINE WITH FREE BATTERY

2562-20

2521-20 48-11-2442 48-11-2450

3050-20

2529-20

2505-20 

2564-20 2550-20

2508-20

DRIVING FASTENING

CUTTING | SYS ENHANCE BATTERIESMETALWORKING | HAMMERS

0960-20

M12  BUY MORE, SAVE MORE
FREE BATTERY VERSION

BRICK & MORTAR ONLY

$129
VALUE

48-11-2450

FREE GOODQUALIFYING ITEMS

2465-20

2466-20 2563-20

2563P-20

2565-20

2565P-20

2545-20



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

M12  + FREE M12  XC5.0 BATTERY TIER
ITEM DESCRIPTION VALUE

48-11-2450 M12  REDLITHIUM  HIGH OUTPUT  XC5.0 BATTERY $129.00

M12  + FREE M12  CP2.5 BATTERY TIER
ITEM DESCRIPTION VALUE

48-11-2425 M12  REDLITHIUM  CP2.5 BATTERY $79.00

DRILLING & DRIVING
ITEM # DESCRIPTION IMAP

3404-20 M12 FUEL  HAMMER DRILL BARE TOOL $159.00

3403-20 M12 FUEL  DRILL DRIVER BARE TOOL $149.00

3453-20 M12 FUEL  ¼” HEX IMPACT DRIVER $149.00

METALWORKING, CUTTING & NAILERS
ITEM # DESCRIPTION IMAP

2526-20 M12 FUEL  MULTI TOOL BARE $159.00

2531-20 M12 FUEL  ORBITAL DETAIL SANDER $159.00

2524-20 M12  BRUSHLESS 2” PLANER $229.00

2525-21 M12  BRUSHLESS ROTARY TOOL KIT $229.00

2448-20 M12  CABLE STAPLER $279.00

2486-20 M12 FUEL  ¼” ST DIE GRINDER BT $229.00

2476-20 M12 FUEL  16GA NIBBLER $279.00

PLUMBING | LIFESTYLE
ITEM # DESCRIPTION IMAP

2471-20 M12  CORDLESS COPPER TUBING CUTTER $179.00

2951-20 M12  RADIO + CHARGER $169.00

METALWORKING, HAMMERS, CUTTING
ITEM # DESCRIPTION IMAP

2522-20 M12 FUEL  3” CUT OFF TOOL BARE $149.00

2521-20  M12 GEN II CIRCULAR SAW $179.00

3485-20 M12 FUEL 1/4" RIGHT DIE GRINDER $229.00

2529-20 M12 FUEL BAND SAW $269.00

2545-20 M12 FUEL  JIG SAW $199.00

2508-20 M12 FUEL 5/8” SDS PLUS HAMMER $249.00

BATTERIES & LIFESTYLE
ITEM # DESCRIPTION IMAP

48-11-2442 M12  XC4.0 BATTERY 2-PACK $149.00

48-11-2450 M12  HIGH OUTPUT XC5.0AH $129.00

0960-20 M12 FUEL  1.6 GALLON WET/DRY VACUUM $149.00

TRANSPORTATION MAINTENANCE & 

APPLICATORS
ITEM # DESCRIPTION IMAP

2482-20 M12  ½” X 18” BANDFILE BARE TOOL $269.00

2483-20 M12  3/8” X 13” BANDFILE BARE TOOL $269.00

2438-20 M12  SPOT POLISHER $199.00

2441-20 M12  CAULK GUN $179.00

DRILLING, DRIVING & FASTENING
ITEM # DESCRIPTION IMAP

2505-20 M12 FUEL  INSTALLATION DRILL DRIVER $179.00

2562-20 M12 FUEL 3/8“ STUBBY IMPACT WRENCH $249.00

2465-20 M12 FUEL  3/8” DIGITAL TORQUE WRENCH $899.00

2466-20 M12 FUEL  1/2” DIGITAL TORQUE WRENCH $899.00

2563-20 M12 FUEL 1/2“ STUBBY IMPACT WRENCH $249.00

2563P-20 M12 FUEL 1/2“ STUBBY IMPACT WRENCH P/D $249.00

2564-20 M12 FUEL 3/8“ RIGHT ANGLE IMPACT WRENCH $249.00

2565-20 M12 FUEL ½“ RIGHT ANGLE IMPACT WRENCH $249.00

2565P-20 M12 FUEL ½“ RIGHT ANGLE IMPACT WRENCH P/D $249.00

2550-20 M12 RIVET TOOL $279.00

3050-20 M12 FUEL INSIDER EXTENDED REACH RATCHET $299.00

M12  BUY MORE, SAVE MORE
FREE BATTERY VERSION

262294BRICK & MORTAR ONLY01.05.26 – 04.10.26 02.02.26 – 05.03.26



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

01.05.26 – 04.10.26 02.02.26 – 05.03.26

DRILLING & DRIVING FASTENING

CUTTING | NAILERS I APPLICATORS LIFESTYLE

SEE NEXT SLIDE FOR ALL QUALIFYING M18  TOOLS

2723-20 2880-202749-20 2821-202746-21CT 2839-20

2761-20 2810-20

2866-20

2904-20

2903-20

2953-20

2854-20

2855-20

2855P-20

2865-20

2960-20

2962-20

2962P-20
2864-20

2863-20

2967-20

***EXCEPTION*** SELECT ITEMS IN BLUE BOXES CAN BE ADVERTISED ONLINE WITH FREE BATTERY

METAL

2131-20 2950-200895-20

M18  BUY MORE, SAVE MORE
FREE BATTERY VERSION

262294BRICK & MORTAR ONLY

$169
VALUE

48-11-1850

FREE GOODQUALIFYING ITEMS

2646-21CT2832-20



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

01.05.26 – 04.10.26 02.02.26 – 05.03.26 262294

FREE BATTERY

ITEM DESCRIPTION VALUE

48-11-1850 M18  REDLITHIUM  XC5.0 BATTERY PACK $169.00

DRILLING & DRIVING, FASTENING
ITEM # DESCRIPTION IMAP

2903-20 M18 FUEL  1/2" DRILL BT $219.00

2904-20 M18 FUEL  1/2" HAMMER DRILL BT $229.00

2953-20 M18 FUEL  1/4" HEX IMPACT DRIVER $179.00

2761-20 M18 FUEL  SURGE  HYDRAULIC DRIVER $199.00

2810-20 M18 FUEL  MUD MIXER- BT $249.00

2866-20 M18 FUEL  DRYWALL SCREW GUN BT $199.00

2854-20 M18 FUEL  3/8" CPIW RING BARE $249.00

2855-20 M18 FUEL  1/2" CPIW RING BARE $249.00

2855P-20 M18 FUEL  1/2" CPIW PIN BARE $249.00

2863-20 GEN II HTIW WL 1/2" RING BARE $379.00

2864-20 GEN II HTIW WL 3/4" RING BARE $429.00

2865-20 M18 FUEL  ONE-KEY  7/16" IW $429.00

2967-20 M18 FUEL  HTIW 1/2" FR BARE $299.00

2960-20 M18 FUEL  3/8" MTIW RING BARE $279.00

2962-20 M18 FUEL  1/2" MTIW RING BARE $279.00

2962P-20 M18 FUEL  1/2" MTIW PIN BARE $279.00

CUTTING, METALWORKING, NAILERS, 

APPLICATORS
ITEM # DESCRIPTION IMAP

2723-20 M18 FUEL  COMPACT ROUTER $229.00

2821-20 M18 FUEL  SAWZALL® (BARE) $249.00

2832-20 M18 FUEL  3"X18" BELT SANDER $329.00

2746-21CT M18 FUEL  18GA NAILER KIT $429.00

2749-20
M18 FUEL  18GA NARROW CROWN 

STAPLER
$349.00

2839-20 M18 FUEL  15 GAUGE FINISH NAILER $349.00

2880-20 M18 FUEL  5” PADDLE BARE $229.00

2646-21CT M18 GREASE GUN 1 BATTERY KIT $369.00

48-11-1850

LIGHTING, SYSTEM ENHANCEMENT

ITEM # DESCRIPTION IMAP

2131-20
M18  ROCKET  DUAL POWER TOWER 

LIGHT
$249.00

2950-20 M18  PACKOUT  RADIO $349.00

0895-20
M18 FUEL 3-IN-1 BACKPACK VACUUM –

GEN II​
$349.00

M18  BUY MORE, SAVE MORE
FREE BATTERY VERSION

BRICK & MORTAR ONLY

QUALIFYING ITEMS – XC5.0 TIER



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

01.05.26 – 04.10.26

SEE NEXT SLIDE FOR ALL QUALIFYING M18  TOOLS

3016-20PS

2838-20

2912-20 2915-202824-20 2826-21T

2722-20 2831-20 2833-20

2807-20

2808-20
2811-20

2809-20

2684-20

2685-20
2738-20

***EXCEPTION*** SELECT ITEMS IN BLUE BOXES CAN BE ADVERTISED ONLINE WITH FREE BATTERY

48-11-1862

2834-202836-20 2837-20
2829-20

DRILLING & DRIVING

CUTTING

OPE

BATTERIES

ROTARY HAMMERS/CONCRETE

APPLICATORS

METALWORKING

2911-20 2910-20 2916-20

3476-20

0915-20

CLEANUP

M18  BUY MORE, SAVE MORE
FREE BATTERY VERSION

262294BRICK & MORTAR ONLY02.02.26 – 05.03.26

$199
VALUE

48-11-1865

FREE GOODQUALIFYING ITEMS

2929-20



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

02.02.26 – 05.03.26 262294

FREE BATTERY

ITEM DESCRIPTION VALUE

48-11-1865 M18  REDLITHIUM  HO6.0 BATTERY PACK $199.00

DRILLING & DRIVING, AUTO
ITEM # DESCRIPTION IMAP

2807-20 M18 FUEL  HOLE HAWG ½” DRILL $329.00

2808-20 M18 FUEL  HOLD HAWG W/ QUIK-LOK $329.00

2811-20 M18 FUEL  SUPER HAWG  W/ QUIK-LOK $449.00

2809-20 M18 FUEL  SUPER HAWG ½” DRILL $449.00

2684-20 M18 FUEL  15MM POLISHER $329.00

2685-20 M18 FUEL  21MM POLISHER $349.00

2738-20 M18 FUEL  7” VARIABLE POLISHER $329.00

CUTTING, METALWORKING, HAMMERS, 

CONCRETE
ITEM # DESCRIPTION IMAP

2722-20
M18 FUEL  SUPER SAWZALL® 

RECIPROCATING SAW
$299.00

2831-20 M18 FUEL  6-1/2” PLUNGE TRACK SAW $429.00

2833-20
 M18 FUEL  6-1/2" CIRCULAR SAW (TOOL 

ONLY)
$229.00

2834-20
M18 FUEL  7-1/4" CIRCULAR SAW (TOOL 

ONLY)
$279.00

2836-20 M18 FUEL  OSCILLATING MULTI-TOOL $249.00

2837-20
M18 FUEL 5" RANDOM ORBITAL 

SANDER
$229.00

2838-20 M18 FUEL 1/2" ROUTER $369.00

2829-20 M18 FUEL COMPACT BAND SAW $349.00

2929-20 M18 FUEL DEEP CUT BAND SAW $399.00

2912-20
M18 FUEL  1" SDS PLUS ROTARY 

HAMMER
$379.00

2915-20
M18 FUEL  1-1/8" SDS PLUS ROTARY 

HAMMER W/ ONE-KEY
$479.00

2916-20
M18 FUEL  1-1/4" SDS PLUS D-HANDLE 

ROTARY HAMMER W/ ONE-KEY
$499.00

2910-20
M18 FUEL  4' CONCRETE PENCIL 

VIBRATOR
$449.00

2911-20
M18 FUEL  8' CONCRETE PENCIL 

VIBRATOR
$499.00

3476-20 M18 FUEL  10GA NIBBLER BT $799.00

48-11-1865

LIGHTING, BATTERIES

ITEM # DESCRIPTION IMAP

48-11-1862 M18  HIGH OUTPUT XC6.0 BATTERY 2PK $299.00

0915-20
M18 FUEL  NEXUS  6 GALLON WET/DRY 

VACUUM W/ PACKOUT   COMPATIBILITY
$249.00

OUTDOOR POWER EQUIPMENT

ITEM # DESCRIPTION IMAP

2824-20 M18 FUEL  DUAL-BATTERY BLOWER $299.00

3016-20PS M18 FUEL  QUIK-LOK  POLE SAW BARE $379.00

2826-21T
M18 FUEL  14” TOP-HANDLE CHAINSAW 1-

BATT KIT
$499.00

M18  BUY MORE, SAVE MORE
FREE BATTERY VERSION

BRICK & MORTAR ONLY01.05.26 – 04.10.26

QUALIFYING ITEMS – XC6.0 TIER



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

1/30/2026

P1 2026

M12  PROMOTIONS

M12 FUEL  RATCHETS

BEST
COMBINATION OF

POWER & SPEED

CHOOSE YOUR 

PREFERRED

TRIGGER

49-16-3053MTC

NEW!



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

B&M ONLY

B&M ONLY

11

01.05.26 – 04.10.26 02.02.26 – 05.03.26 262341

BUY AN M12  TOOL,
GET A FREE BATTERY

B&M ONLY

2551-22 3494-22 3401-22

3497-22

$79
VALUE

48-11-2425

$129
VALUE

48-11-2450

2520-21XC

2126-20
2125-20

2127-20

$69
VALUE

48-11-2420

2364-20

2472-21XC

QUALIFYING ITEMS FREE GOOD

VARIES – SEE BELOW



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

12

01.05.26 – 04.10.26 02.02.26 – 05.03.26 262341

BUY AN M12  TOOL,
GET A FREE BATTERY

ITEM # DESCRIPTION IMAP
PROMO 

IMAP

↓↓↓ BRICK & MORTAR ONLY  EXECUTION DATES – 2/2/2026 – 5/3/2026 ↓↓↓

2520-21XC M12 FUEL  HACKZALL® RECIP SAW KIT $199.00 $199.00

↓↓↓ ONLINE EXECUTION DATES – 2/2/2026 – 5/3/2026 ↓↓↓

3497-22 M12 FUEL  2-TOOL COMBO KIT $249.00 $249.00

48-11-2450 M12  REDLITHIUM  HIGH OUTPUT  XC5.0 BATTERY PACK $129.00 FREE

VARIES – SEE BELOW

ITEM # DESCRIPTION IMAP
PROMO 

IMAP

↓↓↓ ONLINE EXECUTION DATES – 2/2/2026 – 5/3/2026 ↓↓↓

2126-20 M12  UNDERBODY LIGHT $219.00 $219.00

2125-20 M12  UNDERHOOD LIGHT $219.00 $219.00

2364-20 M12  ROVER  MOUNTING FLOOD LIGHT $89.00 $89.00

2127-20 M12  PAINT AND DETAILING COLOR MATCH LIGHT $199.00 $199.00

48-11-2420 M12  REDLITHIUM  CP2.0 BATTERY $69.00 FREE

ITEM # DESCRIPTION IMAP
PROMO 

IMAP

↓↓↓ BRICK & MORTAR ONLY  EXECUTION DATES – 2/2/2026 – 5/3/2026 ↓↓↓

2551-22 M12 FUEL  SURGE  1/4" HEX HYDRAULIC DRIVER KIT $199.00 $199.00

3494-22 M12  SUBCOMPACT BRUSHLESS COMBO KIT $199.00 $199.00

↓↓↓ ONLINE EXECUTION DATES – 2/2/2026 – 5/3/2026 ↓↓↓

3401-22 M12  SUBCOMPACT BRUSHLESS DRILL/DRIVER KIT $149.00 $149.00

2472-21XC M12  600 MCM CABLE CUTTER KIT $629.00 $629.00

48-11-2425 M12  REDLITHIUM  HIGH OUTPUT  CP2.5 BATTERY $79.00 FREE

FREE M12  REDLITHIUM  CP2.0

FREE M12  REDLITHIUM  HIGH OUTPUT  CP2.5

FREE M12  REDLITHIUM  HIGH OUTPUT  XC5.0



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

NOW 

$229
NOW 

$199
NOW 

$199

NOW 

$79
$20 SAVINGS

13

2492-242540-20 2541-20

ITEM # DESCRIPTION IMAP
PROMO 

IMAP

↓↓↓ BRICK & MORTAR ONLY  EXECUTION DATES – 2/2/2026 – 5/3/2026 ↓↓↓

2579-20 M12  STICK TRANSFER PUMP $229.00 $209.00

↓↓↓ ONLINE EXECUTION DATES – 2/2/2026 – 5/3/2026 ↓↓↓

2351-20 M12  STICK LIGHT $65.45 $39.99

↓↓↓ ONLINE EXECUTION DATES – 2/2/2026 – 3/29/2026 ↓↓↓

48-11-2422 M12  CP2.0 BATTERY 2-PACK $99.00 $79.00 

2540-20 M12  23 GAUGE PIN NAILER $249.00 $199.00

2541-20 M12 FUEL  18 GAUGE COMPACT BRAD NAILER $279.00 $229.00

ITEM # DESCRIPTION UPC DIMENSIONS WEIGHT IMAP
PROMO 

IMAP

↓↓↓ ONLINE EXECUTION DATES – 2/2/2026 – 5/3/2026 ↓↓↓

2492-24 M12  4 PIECE KIT 0045242370788 7.56”Lx17.76”Hx10.32”W 12.28lbs $614.00 $199.00

48-11-2422

B&M ONLY

2579-20

01.05.26 – 04.10.26 02.02.26 – 05.03.26 262272VARIES – SEE BELOW

NEW LOWER PRICES
ON SELECT M12  TOOLS

$614 VALUE$50 SAVINGS $50 SAVINGS

NOW 

$209
$20 SAVINGS

NOW 

$40

2351-20

$25 SAVINGS



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

NOW 

$179
NOW 

$149

NOW 

$149
NOW 

$149

ON SELECT M12  TOOLS

NEW LOWER PRICES

*WHILE SUPPLIES LAST

ITEM # DESCRIPTION IMAP
PROMO

IMAP

2527-20 M12 FUEL  HATCHET  PRUNING SAW (BARE) $199.00 $149.00

2534-20 M12  BRUSHLESS PRUNING SHEARS (BARE) $199.00 $149.00

48-11-2425 M12  REDLITHIUM  HIGH OUTPUT  CP2.5 Battery $79.00 $69.00

2533-20 M12 FUEL  HEDGE TRIMMER (BARE) $199.00 $149.00

2528-21G2 M12  TWO GALLON CHEMICAL SPRAYER (KIT) $199.00 $179.00

2527-20

2533-20

2534-20

2528-21G2

02.09.26 – 05.21.26 03.09.26 – 06.30.26 26237903.09.26 – 06.30.26

$50 SAVINGS $50 SAVINGS

$50 SAVINGS $20 SAVINGS

NOW 

$69
$10 SAVINGS

48-11-2425
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1/30/2026

P1 2026

M18  PROMOTIONS

M18  Bluetooth Jobsite Radio + Charger

with AUDIO-LINK
Wirelessly connect over 200 compatible 

Milwaukee® radios & speakers

NEW!

2956-20



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

BUNDLE OPTIONS
BUNDLE EXECUTION

ACCOUNT CAN BUY-IN INTO BOTH BUNDLE OPTIONS AND RUN AT THE SAME TIME

ACCOUNT CAN SPLIT ORDERS BETWEEN BOTH PROMOTIONS

ALL ITEMS ARE WHILE SUPPLIES LAST. BUY-IN TIMELINE IS BASED ON ITEM INVENTORY AVAILABILITY AND WILL BE REMOVED 

UPON INVENTORY SELL OUT

ITEMS KILLED FROM BUY-IN PRIOR TO PROMO PERIOD END CAN CONTINUE TO BE ADVERTISED WITH PROMO OFFER TO USERS 

THROUGH REST OF PERIOD - UNTIL LISTED ADVERTISEMENT END DATE OR UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE

ACCY/HT RFS BUNDLE
(Traditional) 

POWER TOOL BUNDLE

INSTRUCTIONS:
1. Distributor must load in a minimum of (10) of a single FUEL Kits SKU and (10) of 

a qualifying hand tool or accessory to receive the upfront $750 or $1,000 discount

2. Must honor discount of $75 or $100 off retail value on user purchase

3. All products must be priced at, and discount given off everyday IMAP pricing

4. There will be no Redemption Credit as the discount offered will be upfront on the 

load in order

INSTRUCTIONS:
1. Distributor must honor discount off retail value on user purchase in to receive the 

$150 discount per bundle

2. All products must be priced at, and discount given off everyday IMAP pricing

3. There will be no Redemption credit as the discount offered will be upfront on the 

load in order



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

CORDLESS
M18 FUEL  ACCY/HT RFS Bundle  

02.03.26– 05.04.26 262518BRICK & MORTAR

BUNDLE & SAVE

PURCHASE (10) 

BUNDLES INCLUDING: 

QUALIFYING HAND TOOL OR 

ACCESSORY

$19.99 OR OVER

+
PURCHASE (10) OF 

A SINGLE D&D KIT

PURCHASE (10) OF A 

SINGLE CUTTING

 KIT

RECEIVE:

$1,000
BUNDLE DISCOUNT

RECEIVE:

$750
BUNDLE DISCOUNT

FOR (10) TOTAL BUNDLES

DRILL/DRIVE

ITEM # DESCRIPTION
PROMO 

HD
IMAP

BUNDLE 

TOOL + 

ACCY/HT 

RETAIL

3697-22
M18 FUEL  2-TOOL 

COMBO KIT
$251.25 $399.00 $318.99

2903-22
M18 FUEL  

DRILL/DRIVER KIT
$181.24 $319.00 $238.99

2904-22
M18 FUEL  HAMMER 

DRILL/DRIVER KIT
$190.48 $329.00 $248.99

2953-22
M18 FUEL  HEX 

IMPACT DRIVER KIT
$181.65 $319.00 $238.99

2761-22
M18 FUEL SURGE -

XC KIT
$196.50 $349.00 $268.99

DISTRIBUTION SLIDE

*MUST PURCHASE (10) QUALIFYING KITS ON A SINGLE PO TO QUALIFY

*WHILE SUPPLIES LAST

01.05.26 - 04.10.26

CUTTING

ITEM # DESCRIPTION
PROMO

HD
IMAP

BUNDLE TO

OL 

+ ACCY/HT R

ETAIL

2821-21
M18 

FUEL SAWZALL KIT
$246.97 $379.00 $323.99

2834-21HD
M18 FUEL  7-

1/4” CIRCULAR SAW 

KIT

$349.15 $499.00 $443.99

2836-21
M18 

FUEL MULTI TOOL KIT
$222.02 $349.00 $293.99



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

CORDLESS
M18 FUEL  ACCY/HT RFS Bundle  

262518BRICK & MORTAR

GET $100 DRILL/DRIVE & $75 OFF FASTENING M18 FUEL  KITS

WHEN YOU PURCHASE WITH A QUALIFYING HAND TOOL OR ACCESSORY

DRILL/DRIVE

ITEM # DESCRIPTION
IMAP BEFORE 

BUNDLE

BUNDLE TOOL 

+ ACCY/HT 

RETAIL

3697-22 M18 FUEL  2-TOOL COMBO KIT $399.00 $318.99

2903-22 M18 FUEL  DRILL KIT $319.00 $238.99

2904-22 M18 FUEL  HAMMER DRILL KIT $329.00 $248.99

2953-22 M18 FUEL  HEX IMPACT DRIVER KIT $319.00 $238.99

2761-22 M18 FUEL SURGE - XC KIT $349.00 $268.99

CUTTING

ITEM # DESCRIPTION

IMAP 

BEFORE 

BUNDLE

BUNDLE TOOL 

+ ACCY/HT 

RETAIL

2821-21 M18 FUEL SAWZALL KIT $379.00 $323.99

2834-21HD M18 FUEL  7-1/4” CIRCULAR 

SAW KIT
$499.00 $443.99

2836-21 M18 FUEL  MULTI TOOL KIT $349.00 $293.99

USER PURCHASES

QUALIFYING HAND TOOL OR 

ACCESSORY

$19.99 OR OVER

+
QUALIFYING M18 FUEL  KIT 

(1) DRILL & DRIVE 

KIT

RECEIVE:

$100
BUNDLE DISCOUNT

(1) CUTTING KIT 

RECEIVE:

$75
BUNDLE DISCOUNT

END USER SLIDE

BUNDLE & SAVE

01.05.26 - 04.10.26 02.03.26 - 05.04.26



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

M18 FUEL  POWER TOOL BUNDLE
USER GETS $150 OFF PURCHASE

01.05.26 – 04.10.26 02.02.26 – 05.03.26 262346BRICK & MORTAR ONLY

M18 FUEL  $150-OFF* POWER TOOL BUNDLE

GET $150 OFF YOUR PURCHASE 

WHEN YOU PURCHASE SELECT M18 FUEL  KITS AND A QUALIFYING BARE TOOL 

USER GETS $150 OFF THE BUNDLE

QUALIFYING KITS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION IMAP
RETAIL WITH 

BUNDLE

3697-22 M18 FUEL 2PC COMBO KIT HD/ID $399.00 $309.00

2903-22 M18 FUEL DRILL DRIVER KIT $319.00 $229.00

2904-22 M18 FUEL HAMMER DRILL KIT $329.00 $239.00

2953-22 M18 FUEL  IMPACT DRIVER XC KIT $319.00 $229.00

2967-22 M18 FUEL  HTIW IMPACT WRENCH KIT $499.00 $409.00

2761-22
M18 FUEL  SURGE  ¼” HYDRAULIC

 DRIVER KIT
$349.00 $259.00

CHOOSE ONE BARE TOOL
QUALIFYING BARE TOOLS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION IMAP
RETAIL WITH 

BUNDLE

2829-20 M18 FUEL  COMPACT BANDSAW $349.00 $289.00

2719-20 M18 FUEL  HACKZALL (BARE) $199.00 $139.00

2821-20 M18 FUEL SAWZALL (BARE) $249.00 $189.00

48-11-1852 M18  XC5.0 BATTERY 2-PACK $269.00 $209.00

2131-20 M18  ROCKET  DUAL POWER TOWER LIGHT $249.00 $189.00

+

CHOOSE ONE KIT



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

2695-24

ITEM # DESCRIPTION IMAP
PROMO 

IMAP

2695-24 M18  CORDLESS LITHIUM-ION 4-TOOL COMBO KIT $549.00 $549.00

48-11-1852 M18  REDLITHIUM  XC5.0 BATTERY 2-PACK $269.00 FREE

$269
VALUE

48-11-1852

QUALIFYING ITEM FREE GOOD

Get (1) M18  BATTERY 2-PACK FREE 

BUY THIS M18  HIGH PIECE COMBO KIT

26241102.02.26 – 05.03.26 02.02.26 – 05.03.2601.05.26 – 04.10.26



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

B&M ONLY

BUY AN M18 FUEL  TOOL
GET (1) BATTERY FREE

01.05.26 – 04.10.26 02.02.26 – 05.03.26 262342

3697-22

ITEM # DESCRIPTION IMAP
PROMO 

IMAP

↓↓↓ ONLINE EXECUTION DATES – 2/2/2026 – 5/3/2026 ↓↓↓

3697-22 M18 FUEL  2-TOOL COMBO KIT: HAMMER DRILL/IMPACT $399.00 $399.00

3890-22 M18 FUEL  ½” MTIW & M12 FUEL  3/8” HIGH SPEED RATCHET $549.00 $549.00

2660-20 M18 FUEL  ¼” BLIND RIVET TOOL W/ ONE-KEY $1,099.00 $1,099.00

2661-20 M18 FUEL  ¼” LOCKBOLT TOOL W/ ONE-KEY BARE TOOL $1,499.00 $1,499.00

48-11-1865 M18  HIGH OUTPUT  XC6.0 BATTERY $199.00 FREE

↓↓↓ BRICK & MORTAR ONLY  EXECUTION DATES – 2/2/2026 – 5/3/2026 ↓↓↓

2786-20 M18 FUEL  9" CUT-OFF SAW W/ ONE-KEY $679.00 $679.00

48-11-1881 M18  REDLITHIUM  FORGE  XC8.0 BATTERY PACK $229.00 FREE

$199
VALUE

48-11-1865

QUALIFYING ITEMS FREE GOODS

3890-22
2660-20

2661-20

2786-20

$229
VALUE

48-11-1881

VARIES – SEE BELOW



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

B&M ONLY

$249
VALUE

2854-20

$249
VALUE

2836-20

BUY THIS M18 FUEL  5PC COMBO KIT 
GET (1) GOOD OF YOUR CHOICE FREE

01.05.26 – 04.10.26 02.02.26 – 05.03.26 262347

$100
SAVINGS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION IMAP
PROMO 

IMAP

3697-25 M18 FUEL  5 PIECE COMBO KIT $899.00 $799.00

48-11-1881 M18  REDLITHIUM  FORGE  XC8.0 BATTERY $229.00 FREE

2836-20 M18 FUEL  OSCILLATING MULTI TOOL $249.00 FREE

2854-20  M18 FUEL  3/8” COMPACT IMPACT WRENCH $249.00 FREE

3697-25

$229
VALUE

48-11-1881

02.02.26 – 03.29.26

QUALIFYING ITEM WITH NEW LOWER PRICE FREE GOODS



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

B&M ONLY

NEW LOWER PRICES
ON SELECT M18  TOOLS

23

01.05.26 – 04.10.26 26229602.02.26 – 05.03.26 VARIES – SEE NEXT SLIDE

NOW 

$249

$30 SAVINGS

NOW 

$249

$30 SAVINGS

NOW 

$699
NOW 

$219
NOW 

$449

NOW 

$219

$30 SAVINGS

48-59-1815 48-11-1813 48-59-1881

2733-202739-20
48-08-0551

$50 SAVINGS$100 SAVINGS $40 SAVINGS

NOW 

$249
NOW 

$99
$20 SAVINGS

NOW 

$499
$200 SAVINGS

3035-212846-203693-22CX

$50 SAVINGS

B&M ONLY B&M ONLY

B&M ONLYB&M ONLY B&M ONLY



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

01.05.26 – 04.10.26 262296

ITEM # DESCRIPTION IMAP
PROMO 

IMAP

↓↓↓ ONLINE EXECUTION DATES – 2/2/2026 – 3/29/2026 ↓↓↓

3693-22CX M18  COMPACT BRUSHLESS 2 TOOL COMBO KIT $299.00 $249.00

2846-20 M18  COMPACT INVERTER $119.00 $99.00

↓↓↓ ONLINE EXECUTION DATES – 2/2/2026 – 5/3/2026 ↓↓↓

3035-21 M18 FUEL  EXTENDED POLE ARTICULATING HEDGE TRIMMER $699.00 $499.00

↓↓↓ BRICK & MORTAR ONLY ↓↓↓

2739-20 M18 FUEL  12” DUAL BEVEL SLIDING COMPOUND MITER SAW $799.00 $699.00

2733-20 M18 FUEL  7-1/4” DUAL BEVEL SLIDING COMPOUND MITER SAW $499.00 $449.00

48-08-0551 FOLDING MITER SAW STAND $259.00 $219.00

48-59-1815 M18  DUAL BAY SUPER CHARGER $249.00 $219.00 

48-11-1813 M18  REDLITHIUM  FORGE  HD12.0 BATTERY PACK $279.00 $249.00 

48-59-1881 M18  REDLITHIUM  FORGE  XC8.0 STARTER KIT $279.00 $249.00 

02.02.26 – 05.03.26

NEW LOWER PRICES
ON SELECT M18  TOOLS

VARIES – SEE BELOW



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

NOW 

$60
NOW 

$60
$10 SAVINGS

NOW 

$60
$10 SAVINGS

NOW 

$79
$20 SAVINGS

01.05.26 – 04.10.26

ITEM # DESCRIPTION IMAP
PROMO 

IMAP
↓↓↓ ONLINE EXECUTION DATES – 2/2/2026 – 5/3/2026 ↓↓↓

2117-21 REDLITHIUM  USB 400L NECK LIGHT $99.97 $79.00

2128-21 REDLITHIUM  USB STICK LIGHT W/ MAGNET $99.00 $79.00

2115-21 REDLITHIUM  USB LOW-PROFILE HEADLAMP $69.97 $59.97

2114-21 REDLITHIUM  USB  ROVER  PIVOTING FLOOD LIGHT $69.97 $49.97

2161-21 REDLITHIUM  USB 1100L TWIST FOCUS FLASHLIGHT $79.97 $49.97

2160-21 USB RECHARGEABLE 800L COMPACT FLASHLIGHT $69.97 $49.97

↓↓↓ ONLINE EXECUTION DATES – 2/2/2026 – 3/29/2026 ↓↓↓

2013R MILWAUKEE® RECHARGEABLE LOW-PROFILE MAGNETIC TASK LIGHT $69.97 $59.97

2012R MILWAUKEE® RECHARGEABLE  MAGNETIC HEADLAMP W TASK LIGHT $69.97 $59.97

2117-21

2012R 2013R

2115-21

$10 SAVINGS

262255

NOW 

$79
$20 SAVINGS

2128-21 2114-21

NOW 

$50
$20 SAVINGS

NOW 

$50

2161-21
$30 SAVINGS

NOW 

$50
$20 SAVINGS

2160-21

VARIES – SEE BELOW

NEW LOWER PRICES
ON SELECT LIGHTING

02.02.26 – 05.03.26



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

BUY AN M18 FUEL  DUPLEX NAILER KIT
GET (1) OF YOUR CHOICE FREE

01.05.26 – 04.10.26 02.02.26 – 05.03.26 262290

$105
VALUE

MDP16D-2000

2844-21

ITEM # DESCRIPTION IMAP
PROMO 

IMAP

2844-21 M18 FUEL  DUPLEX NAILER KIT $699.00 $699.00

MDP16D-2000 MILWAUKEE® 16D 3” X .131” COLLATED DUPLEX NAILS $105.00 FREE

MDP8D-2000 MILWAUKEE® 8D 2-1/4” X .131” COLLATED DUPLEX NAILS $95.00 FREE

MDP8D-2000

$95
VALUE

02.02.26 – 05.03.26

QUALIFYING ITEM FREE GOODS



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

BUY A SELECT M18 FUEL  KIT
GET (1) OF YOUR CHOICE FREE

01.05.26 – 04.10.26 02.02.26 – 05.03.26 262436

$159
VALUE

0880-20

2719-21

ITEM # DESCRIPTION IMAP
PROMO 

IMAP

2719-21 M18 FUEL  HACKZALL® KIT $329.00 $329.00

2821-21 M18 FUEL  SAWZALL® RECIP SAW - 1 BATTERY XC5.0 KIT $379.00 $379.00

2866-22 M18 FUEL  DRYWALL SCREW GUN KIT $329.00 $329.00

2930-21HD M18 FUEL  7-1/4" REAR HANDLE CIRCULAR SAW KIT $499.00 $499.00

0880-20 M18  2-GALLON WET/DRY VACUUM $159.00 FREE

2737B-20 M18 FUEL  BARREL GRIP JIG SAW (TOOL ONLY) $229.00 FREE

2627-20 M18  CUT OUT TOOL (TOOL ONLY) $149.00 FREE

$229
VALUE

2737B-20

2821-21

2866-22 2930-21HD

02.02.26 – 05.03.26

$149
VALUE

2627-20

QUALIFYING ITEMS FREE GOODS



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

BUY A SELECT M18 FUEL  TOOL
GET (1) OF YOUR CHOICE FREE

01.05.26 – 04.10.26 02.02.26 – 05.03.26 262289

$199 
VALUE

48-11-1865
2785-20

ITEM # DESCRIPTION IMAP
PROMO 

IMAP

2785-20  M18 FUEL  7" / 9" LARGE ANGLE GRINDER (TOOL ONLY) $349.00 $349.00

2882-20 M18 FUEL  4-1/2" / 5" BRAKING GRINDER W/ ONE-KEY  PADDLE $279.00 $279.00

2886-20 M18 FUEL  5" FLATHEAD BRAKING GRINDER, PADDLE SWITCH NO-LOCK $329.00 $329.00

2888-20 M18 FUEL  4-1/2" / 5" VARIABLE SPEED BRAKING GRINDER, PADDLE $279.00 $279.00

2889-20 M18 FUEL  4-1/2" / 5" VARIABLE SPEED BRAKING GRINDER, SLIDE $279.00 $279.00

2939-20 M18 FUEL   BRAKING DIE GRINDER, SLIDE SWITCH $279.00 $279.00

2984-20 M18 FUEL  BRAKING DIE GRINDER, PADDLE SWITCH W/ ONE-KEY $329.00 $329.00

2982-20 M18 FUEL  8" METAL CUTTING CIRCULAR SAW $499.00 $499.00

2990-20 M18 FUEL  14" ABRASIVE CHOP SAW $449.00 $449.00

3670-20 M18 FUEL  4-1/2"-6" BRAKING GRINDER, PADDLE SWITCH $279.00 $279.00

3672-20 M18 FUEL  4-1/2"-6" BRAKING GRINDER, PADDLE SWITCH W/ ONE-KEY $329.00 $329.00

48-11-1865 M18  REDLITHIUM  HIGH OUTPUT  XC6.0 BATTERY PACK $199.00 FREE

2888-20 M18 FUEL  4-1/2" / 5" VARIABLE SPEED BRAKING GRINDER, PADDLE $279.00 FREE

$279 
VALUE

2888-20

2882-20 2886-20 2888-20 2889-20

2982-20 2990-20 3670-20 3672-20

2939-20

2984-20

02.02.26 – 05.03.26

QUALIFYING ITEMS FREE GOODS



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

$110
VALUE

$95
VALUE

GET (1) PACKOUT STORAGE SOLUTION FREE

BUY AN M18  CHARGER

01.05.26 – 04.10.26 02.02.26 – 05.03.26 26259102.02.26 – 05.03.26

ITEM # DESCRIPTION IMAP
PROMO 

IMAP

48-59-1817 M18  SIX BAY CHARGER TRANSIT $369.00 $369.00

48-59-1809 M18  6-BAY PACKOUT CHARGER $279.00 $279.00

48-22-8425 PACKOUT  LARGE TOOL BOX $94.97 FREE

48-22-8315 PACKOUT  15 INCH TOTE $109.97 FREE

48-59-1817 48-59-1809

48-22-8425

48-22-8315

QUALIFYING ITEMS FREE GOOD



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

NOW 

$199
$20 SAVINGS

GET (1) GOOD OF YOUR CHOICE FREE

BUY AN M18  STARTER KIT AT NLP

30

01.05.26 – 04.10.26 262293

ITEM # DESCRIPTION IMAP
PROMO 

IMAP

48-59-1850 M18  REDLITHIUM  XC5.0 SYSTEM STARTER KIT $219.00 $199.00

2630-20 M18  6-1/2" CIRCULAR SAW - BARE TOOL $149.00 FREE

2648-20 M18  RANDOM ORBIT SANDER - BARE TOOL $149.00 FREE

2621-20 M18  SAWZALL® RECIPROCATING SAW - BARE TOOL $149.00 FREE

2626-20 M18  MULTI-TOOL - BARE TOOL $149.00 FREE

2688-20 M18  COMPACT HEAT GUN - TOOL ONLY $159.00 FREE

2952-20 M18  BLUETOOTH JOBSITE RADIO $199.00 FREE

2686-20 M18  BRUSHLESS 4 ½” / 5” CUT-OFF GRINDER, PADDLE SWITCH $179.00 FREE

0880-20 M18  2 GALLON WET/DRY VACUUM $159.00 FREE

2630-20 2648-20 2621-20 2626-20

2686-202952-202688-20 0880-20

02.02.26 – 05.03.26 02.02.26 – 03.29.26

48-59-1850

QUALIFYING ITEMS FREE GOOD



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

$89
VALUE

GET (1) CORDED GRINDER FREE

BUY A SELECT CORDED HAMMER

01.05.26 – 04.10.26 02.02.26 – 05.03.26 262307

ITEM # DESCRIPTION IMAP
PROMO 

IMAP

5518-21 1-3/4" SDS MAX ROTARY HAMMER $769.00 $769.00

5262-21 1" SDS PLUS D-HANDLE ROTARY HAMMER $219.00 $219.00

5268-21 1-1/8" SDS PLUS ROTARY HAMMER KIT $319.00 $319.00

6130-33 7.0 AMP 4-1/2" SMALL ANGLE GRINDER $89.00 FREE

5262-21

6130-33

5518-21

5268-21

QUALIFYING ITEMS FREE GOOD

02.02.26 – 05.03.26



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

$70
VALUE

GET (1) RLUSB HARD HAT HEADLAMP FREE

BUY AN USB LASER KIT

01.05.26 – 04.10.26 262676

3522-213521-21

2163-21

ITEM # DESCRIPTION IMAP
PROMO

IMAP

3521-21 MKE USB 100' CROSS LASER $299.00 $299.00

3522-21 MKE USB CROSS W/2 POINTS LASER $399.00 $399.00

2163-21 RLUSB HARD HAT HEADLAMP $69.97 FREE

02.02.26 - 05.03.26 02.02.26 - 05.03.26

QUALIFYING ITEMS FREE GOOD



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

$50
VALUE

$40
VALUE

BUY AN M18 FUEL  PACKOUT  VAC
GET (1) GOOD OF YOUR CHOICE FREE 

01.05.26 – 04.10.26

ITEM # DESCRIPTION MOQ IMAP
PROMO 

IMAP

0970-20 M18 FUEL  PACKOUT  2.5 GALLON WET/DRY VACUUM 1 $199.00 $199.00 

49-90-2022 AIR-TIP  DUST COLLECTOR 4 $49.99 N/A

49-90-2037 AIR-TIP  LONG REACH FLEXIBLE MICRO HOSE SET 1 $39.99 N/A

0970-20

49-90-2022

49-90-2037

02.02.26 – 05.03.26 02.02.26 – 03.29.26

QUALIFYING ITEM FREE GOODS

262252

*MUST ORDER IN MOQS, ORDER EQUAL AMOUNT OF FREE GOODS AND 

QUALIFYING GOODS TO REDEEM



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

B&M ONLY

NOW 

$99

NOW 

$750
NOW 

$285

NOW 

$15
NOW 

$13
NOW 

$20

ITEM # DESCRIPTION IMAP
PROMO 

IMAP
↓↓↓ ONLINE EXECUTION DATES – 2/2/2026 – 5/3/2026 ↓↓↓

0882-20  M18  COMPACT VACUUM KIT $129.00 $99.00

49-90-1990 LARGE WET/DRY VACUUM FOAM WET FILTER $24.99 $19.99

49-90-2016 3 PK FLEECE DUST BAGS $19.99 $14.99

49-90-2015 FOAM WET FILTER $19.99 $12.99

49-90-2004 2-1/2 IN. 16 FT. FLEXIBLE HOSE $84.99 $69.99

49-90-2006 2-1/2 IN. 9 FT. FLEXIBLE HOSE $69.99 $54.99

49-90-1986 1-7/8 IN. 32"TO 102"EXPANDABLE HOSE $44.99 $29.99

↓↓↓ ONLINE EXECUTION DATES – 2/2/2026 – 3/29/2026 ↓↓↓

49-90-2028 AIR-TIP  2-IN-1 UTILITY BRUSH TOOL $19.99 $14.99

49-90-2030 AIR-TIP  FLEXIBLE LONG REACH CREVICE TOOL $19.99 $14.99

↓↓↓ BRICK & MORTAR ONLY EXECUTION DATES – 2/2/2026 – 5/3/2026 ↓↓↓

0930-22HD M18 FUEL  12 GALLON DUAL-BATTERY WET/DRY VACUUM KIT $949.00 $750.00

0920-20 M18 FUEL  9 GALLON DUAL-BATTERY WET/DRY VACUUM $329.00 $285.00

49-90-1990

262301

49-90-20150882-20

0920-200930-22HD

$30 SAVINGS $5 SAVINGS $5 SAVINGS $7 SAVINGS

$199 SAVINGS $44 SAVINGS

49-90-2016

01.05.26 – 04.10.26 02.02.26 – 05.03.26 VARIES – SEE BELOW

NOW 

$15
NOW 

$15

49-90-2030

$5 SAVINGS $5 SAVINGS

49-90-2028

B&M ONLY

NOW 

$55

49-90-2006

$15 SAVINGS

NOW 

$30

49-90-1986

$15 SAVINGS

NOW 

$70

49-90-2004

$15 SAVINGS

NEW LOWER PRICE
ON SELECT VACUUM SKUs



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

NOW 

$40
NOW 

$30

NOW 

$30

NOW 

$25
NOW 

$20

$10 SAVINGS

NOW 

$30
$10 SAVINGS

NOW 

$25

NEW LOWER PRICES
ON SELECT APPAREL

02.02.26 – 08.02.26

603N* | 603E* | 603GN | 603G | 603BL | 603B 604B | 604E* | 604N* | 604G | 604BL | 604GN 

26227102.02.26 – 08.02.26

505B | 505G504B | 504GM760B

M550N | M550G | M550Y* | M550A* 415G | 415B | 415HV*

$5 SAVINGS

$5 SAVINGS $5 SAVINGS

$8 SAVINGS

$5 SAVINGS

* NEW PRODUCT: Ship Date 1/15/2026

01.05.26 – 06.20.26 **



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

01.05.26 – 06.20.26 ** 02.02.26 – 08.02.26

ITEM # DESCRIPTION IMAP
PROMO 

IMAP
603G-(S-3X) FREEFLEX  HYBRID WORK TEE - SHORT SLEEVE-GRAY (S-3X) $29.99 $24.99

603GN-(S-3X) FREEFLEX  HYBRID WORK TEE - SHORT SLEEVE-GREEN (S-3X) $29.99 $24.99

*603E-(S-3X) FREEFLEX  HYBRID WORK TEE - SHORT SLEEVE- GREEN (S-3X) $29.99 $24.99

*603N-(S-3X) FREEFLEX  HYBRID WORK TEE - SHORT SLEEVE-BROWN (S-3X) $29.99 $24.99

603B-(S-3X) FREEFLEX  HYBRID WORK TEE - SHORT SLEEVE-BLACK (S-3X) $29.99 $24.99

603BL-(S-3X) FREEFLEX  HYBRID WORK TEE - SHORT SLEEVE-BLUE (S-3X) $29.99 $24.99

*604E-(S-3X) FREEFLEX  HYBRID WORK TEE – LONG SLEEVE- GREEN (S-3X) $34.99 $29.99

*604N-(S-3X) FREEFLEX  HYBRID WORK TEE – LONG SLEEVE-BROWN (S-3X) $34.99 $29.99

604G-(S-3X) FREEFLEX  HYBRID WORK TEE – LONG SLEEVE-GRAY (S-3X) $34.99 $29.99

604BL-(S-3X) FREEFLEX  HYBRID WORK TEE – LONG SLEEVE-BLUE (S-3X) $34.99 $29.99

604GN-(S-3X) FREEFLEX  HYBRID WORK TEE – LONG SLEEVE-GREEN (S-3X) $34.99 $29.99

604B-(S-3X) FREEFLEX  HYBRID WORK TEE – LONG SLEEVE-BLACK (S-3X) $34.99 $29.99

M550N-(S-3X) WORKSKIN  HOODED SUN SHIRT-TAN $49.99 $39.99

M550G-(S-3X) WORKSKIN  HOODED SUN SHIRT- GRAY $49.99 $39.99

* M550Y-(S-3X) WORKSKIN  HOODED SUN SHIRT- YELLOW $49.99 $39.99

* M550A-(S-3X) WORKSKIN  HOODED SUN SHIRT- ORANGE $49.99 $39.99

415B-(S-3X) WORKSKIN  LW PERFORMANCE LONG SLEEVE SHIRT BLACK $37.99 $29.99

415G-(S-3X) WORKSKIN  LW PERFORMANCE LONG SLEEVE SHIRT GRAY $37.99 $29.99

* 415HV-(S-3X) WORKSKIN  LW PERFORMANCE LONG SLEEVE SHIRT HIGH VIS $37.99 $29.99

505B GRIDIRON  SNAPBACK TRUCKER HAT $29.99 $24.99

505G GRIDIRON  SNAPBACK TRUCKER HAT $29.99 $24.99

504B-(SM & LXL) FITTED HAT- BLACK $24.99 $19.99

504G-(SM & LXL) FITTTED HAT- GRAY $24.99 $19.99

M760B-(S-XL) FREEFLEX  NYLON WEBBING 1.5" BELT $39.99 $29.99

26227102.02.26 – 08.02.26

* NEW PRODUCT: Ship Date 1/15/2026

NEW LOWER PRICES
ON SELECT APPAREL



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

GET (1) OF YOUR CHOICE FREE

BUY A SELECT MX FUEL  KIT

01.05.26 – 06.20.26 02.02.26 – 08.03.26 262288

QUALIFYING AND FREE ITEM DETAILS ON NEXT SLIDE

MXF211-1XC MXF368-1XC

MXF370-2XC MXF371-2XC MXF372-2XC

MXF381-2CP MXF040-1XC MXF041-1XC

MXF301-2CP

2940-20

3019-21WS

MXF010-0

2929-22

$499
VALUE

$429
VALUE

$499
VALUE

$729
VALUE

02.02.26 – 08.03.26

QUALIFYING ITEMS FREE GOODS



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

GET YOUR CHOICE (1) FREE GOOD

BUY A SELECT MX FUEL  KIT

38

01.05.26 – 06.20.26 02.02.26 – 08.03.26 262288

ITEM # DESCRIPTION IMAP
PROMO

IMAP

MXF211-1XC MX FUEL  1HP 2" SUBMERSIBLE PUMP KIT $2,999.00 $2,999.00

MXF301-2CP MX FUEL  HANDHELD CORE DRILL KIT $3,799.00 $​3,799.00

MXF368-1XC MX FUEL  BREAKER KIT $2,899.00 $​2,899.00

MXF370-2XC MX FUEL  CONCRETE VIBRATOR KIT $2,499.00 $2,499.00

MXF371-2XC MX FUEL  BACKPACK CONCRETE VIBRATOR KIT $3,199.00 $3,199.00

MXF372-2XC MX FUEL  HIGH CYCLE CONCRETE VIBRATOR KIT $3,799.00 $3,799.00

MXF381-2CP MX FUEL  VIBRATORY SCREED KIT $2,799.00 $2,799.00

MXF040-1XC
MX FUEL  ROCKET  DUAL POWER COMPACT TOWER 
LIGHT

$2,299.00 $2,299.00

MXF041-1XC MX FUEL  ROCKET  TOWER LIGHT/CHARGER KIT $3,999.00 $3,999.00

MXF010-0 MX FUEL  PORTABLE BATTERY EXTENSION $599.00 FREE

2940-20 M18  BRUSHLESS STICK TRANSFER PUMP $449.00 FREE

3019-21WS M18  WATER SUPPLY KIT $499.00 FREE

2929-22 M18 FUEL  DEEP CUT BAND SAW KIT $729.00 FREE

02.02.26 – 08.03.26



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

ITEM # DESCRIPTION IMAP
PROMO

IMAP

MXF301-2CXS MX FUEL  HANDHELD CORE DRILL KIT W/ STAND $4,799.00 $4,799.00

MXF220-2HD MX FUEL  20" PLATE COMPACTOR KIT $5,999.00 $5,999.00

MXF316-2XC MX FUEL  6" GREEN CONCRETE SAW KIT $5,999.00 $5,999.00

MXF372-2XCB MX FUEL  BACKPACK HIGH CYCLE CONCRETE VIBRATOR KIT $4,499.00 $4,499.00

2786-22HD M18 FUEL  9" CUT-OFF SAW W/ ONE-KEY  KIT $1099.00 FREE

MXFSC MX FUEL  SUPER CHARGER $649.00 FREE

MXFXC608 MX FUEL  REDLITHIUM   FORGE   XC8.0 BATTERY PACK $899.00 FREE

0930-22HD M18 FUEL  12 GALLON DUAL-BATTERY WET/DRY VACUUM KIT $949.00 FREE

2916-22 M18 FUEL  1-1/4” SDS PLUS D-HANDLE HAMMER KIT W/ O-K $799.00 FREE

GET YOUR CHOICE (1) FREE GOOD

BUY A SELECT MX FUEL  KIT

01.05.26 – 06.20.26 02.02.26 – 08.03.26 262288

MXF301-2CXS

MXF372-2XCB

MXF316-2XC

MXF220-2HD

MXFSC

MXFXC608

0930-22HD

2916-22

$549
VALUE

$899
VALUE

$899
VALUE

$799
VALUE

$999
VALUE

2786-22HD

02.02.26 – 08.03.26

QUALIFYING ITEMS FREE GOODS



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

$1,149
VALUE

$1,499
VALUE

$1,299
VALUE

GET YOUR CHOICE (1) FREE GOOD

BUY A SELECT MX FUEL  KIT

01.05.26 – 06.20.26 02.02.26 – 08.03.26 262288

MXF270-2HD

MXF336-3HDMXF324-2HD

MXF302-2HD

MXFHD812

MXFSC-1HD12

3701-21

ITEM # DESCRIPTION IMAP
PROMO

IMAP

MXF270-2HD MX FUEL 70 KG RAMMER KIT $6,999.00 $6,999.00

MXF302-2HD MX FUEL  CORE RIG W/ STAND KIT $7,499.00 $7,499.00

MXF324-2HD MX FUEL  24" WALK-BEHIND EDGING TROWEL KIT $6,499.00 $6,499.00

MXF336-3HD MX FUEL  36" WALK-BEHIND TROWEL KIT $7,999.00 $7,999.00

MXFHD812 MX FUEL  REDLITHIUM  FORGE  HD12.0 BATTERY $1,199.00 FREE

MXFSC-1HD12
MX FUEL  REDLITHIUM  FORGE  HD12.0 
BATTERY/SUPER CHARGER EXPANSION KIT

$1,599.00 FREE

3701-21 M18  RED EXTERIOR ROTARY LASER LEVEL KIT $1,499.00 FREE

02.02.26 – 08.03.26

QUALIFYING ITEMS FREE GOODS



ELECTRICAL PROMOTIONS
P1 2026

NEW!

2937-21 M18 FUEL  COVERED 

CONDUCTOR CABLE STRIPPER KIT 

W/ ADJUSTABLE BUSHINGS

M18 FUEL  COVERED 

CONDUCTOR CABLE STRIPPER 

KIT W/ ADJUSTABLE BUSHINGS
NOW SHIPPING



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

$238
VALUE

01.05.26 – 04.10.26 02.02.26 – 05.03.26 SEE BELOW02.02.26 – 05.03.26

48-59-18082672-20

48-59-1835

$159
VALUE

ITEM # DESCRIPTION IMAP
PROMO 

IMAP

2672-20 M18  FORCE LOGIC  CABLE CUTTER WITH 750 MCM CU JAWS $1,899.00 $1,899.00

48-59-1835 M18 REDLITHIUM HIGH OUTPUT CP3.0 STARTER KIT $159.00 FREE

48-11-1820 M18  REDLITHIUM  CP2.0 BATTERY $119.00 FREE

48-59-1808 M18  & M12  RAPID CHARGER $119.00 FREE

OR

48-11-1820

+

QUALIFYING ITEM FREE GOODS

M18  CABLE CUTTER KIT
GET (1) OF YOUR CHOICE FREE

PCE 262324

PCE 262324-F1



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

01.05.26 – 04.10.26 02.02.26 – 05.03.26 26232502.02.26 – 05.03.26

$99 
VALUE

$129 
VALUE

ITEM # DESCRIPTION IMAP
PROMO 

IMAP

2873-20 M18 FUEL  ANGLER  PULLING FISH TAPE POWERED BASE $399.00 $399.00

48-44-5195
M18 FUEL  ANGLER  100' NON CONDUCTIVE POLYESTER  

 PULLING FISH TAPE REPLACEMENT
$129.00 FREE

48-44-5176
M18 FUEL  ANGLER  120' X 1/8" STEEL PULLING FISH TAPE 

 REPLACEMENT CARTRIDGE 
$99.00 FREE

48-44-5178 
M18 FUEL  ANGLER  240' X 1/8" STEEL PULLING FISH TAPE 

 REPLACEMENT CARTRIDGE 
$129.00 FREE

48-44-5195

2873-20

$129 
VALUE

48-44-5178

48-44-5176

QUALIFYING ITEM FREE GOODS

M18 FUEL  ANGLER
GET (1) OF YOUR CHOICE FREE



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

NOW 

$20
NOW 

$50

ON TEST & MEASUREMENT TOOLS

NEW LOWER PRICES

01.05.26 – 04.10.26 02.02.26 – 05.03.26 262326

ITEM # DESCRIPTION IMAP
PROMO 

IMAP

2222-20 DIGITAL CIRCUIT BREAKER FINDER $59.97 $49.97

49-77-1006 CIRCUIT BREAKER TEST LEADS $24.97 $19.97

2222-20 49-77-1006

02.02.26 – 05.03.26

$10 SAVINGS $5 SAVINGS



M12 /M18  PLUMBING PROMOTIONS
P1 2026

NEW!

3154-20 M12 75' Drain Camera w/ 

PACKOUT Compatibility

M12 75' Drain Camera w/ 

PACKOUT Compatibility
NOW SHIPPING



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

$229
VALUE

01.05.26 – 04.10.26 02.02.26 – 05.03.26 E-REBATE02.02.26 – 05.03.26

$199
VALUE

ITEM # DESCRIPTION IMAP
PROMO 

IMAP

2674-22P M18  FORCE LOGIC  SHORT THROW PRESS KIT W/ VIEGA PUREFLOW  JAWS $799.00 $799.00

2674-22C M18  FORCE LOGIC  SHORT THROW PRESS TOOL KIT W/ F1807 PEX CRIMP JAWS $799.00 $799.00

2848-20 M18  18V CORDLESS TIRE INFLATOR $199.00 FREE

2674-22C

2674-22P

REDEEM AT www.milwaukeetool.com/e-rebate/ic

2848-20

QUALIFYING ITEMS FREE GOOD

BUY AN M18  SHORT THROW PRESS KIT
GET (1) M18  TIRE INFLATOR FREE



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

$229 
VALUE

$159 
VALUE

01.05.26 – 04.01.26

01.05.26 – 04.10.26 02.02.26 – 05.03.26 E-REBATE02.02.26 – 05.03.26

2532-22

ITEM # DESCRIPTION IMAP
PROMO 

IMAP

2532-22 M12  FUEL PROPEX®  EXPANDER KIT $599.99 $599.99

2526-20 M12 FUEL  OSCILLATING MULTI-TOOL $159.00 FREE

2429-20 M12  SUB-COMPACT BAND SAW (TOOL ONLY) $229.00 FREE

REDEEM AT www.milwaukeetool.com/e-rebates/ic

2429-20

2526-20

QUALIFYING ITEM FREE GOODS

OR

BUY AN M12 FUEL  PEX EXPANDER
GET (1) OF YOUR CHOICE FREE



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

01.05.26 – 04.10.26 02.02.26 – 05.03.26 26233602.02.26 – 05.03.26

2929-20

$429
VALUE

2829-20

$379
VALUE

2874-22HD

ITEM # DESCRIPTION IMAP
PROMO 

IMAP

2874-22HD M18 FUEL  PIPE THREADER W/ ONE-KEY  KIT $2,399.00 $2,399.00

2870-22 M18 FUEL  COMPACT PIPE THREADER $2,399.00 $2,399.00

2829-20 M18 FUEL  COMPACT BAND SAW $349.00 FREE

48-39-0609 EXTREME THICK METAL COMPACT BAND SAW BLADE 3PK $29.97 FREE

2929-20 M18 FUEL  DEEP CUT BAND SAW $399.00 FREE

48-39-0601 EXTREME THICK METAL DEEP CUT BAND SAW BLADE 3PK $29.97 FREE

2870-22

48-39-0609

48-39-0601

QUALIFYING ITEMS FREE GOOD PACKAGE

BUY AN M18 FUEL  THREADER KIT
CHOOSE (1) FREE GOOD PACKAGE



The MILWAUKEE® M18 cordless system represents the ultimate synergy of professional grade power, extreme performance and superior ergonomics. Powered by REDLITHIUM battery 

technology for unmatched run-time, and coupled with patented technologies, innovative motors and advanced electronics, M18 changes the game. Focused on improving productivity for 

professionals in the trades, MILWAUKEE® offers more than 150 performance-driven solutions that are fully compatible with the M18 family —the fastest growing 18V cordless system on the 

market.

DRAIN CLEANING PROMOTIONS
P1 2026



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

01.05.26 – 04.01.26

01.05.26 – 04.10.26 02.02.26 – 05.03.26 E-REBATE02.02.26 – 05.03.26

ITEM # DESCRIPTION IMAP
PROMO 

IMAP

3972-22 M18 100’ FLEXIBLE MODULAR PIPELINE INSPECTION SYSTEM $7,299.00 $7,299.00

3973-22 M18  120’ MID-STIFF MODULAR PIPELINE INSPECTION SYSTEM $8,199.00 $8,199.00

3974-22 M18  200’ STIFF MODULAR PIPELINE INSPECTION SYSTEM $9,999.00 $9,999.00

3975-22 M18  200’ MID-STIFF MODULAR PIPELINE INSPECTION SYSTEM $8,999.00 $8,999.00

3976-22 M18  325’ STIFF MODULAR PIPELINE INSPECTION SYSTEM $11,499.00 $11,499.00

2772A-21 M18 FUEL  DRAIN SNAKE W/ CABLE DRIVE  FOR 5/16”- 3/8” CABLES $499.00 FREE

REDEEM AT www.milwaukeetool.com/e-rebates/ic

$499
VALUE

2772A-21

QUALIFYING ITEM FREE GOOD

BUY AN M18  MODULAR PIPELINE INSPECTION SYSTEM

GET (1) M18 FUEL  DRAIN SNAKE FREE

3972-22

3973-22

3974-22

3975-22

3976-22



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

ACCESSORIES
P1 2026

NEW!
SHIPPING NOW!

QUIK-LOK  HOLE SAW 

ARBOR SYSTEM

FASTEST CHANGES. 

UNIVERSAL FIT.



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

QUIK-LOK  Arbor System Discount

ACCESSORIES

01.05.26 – 04.10.26 02.02.26 – 05.03.26 262594-15BRICK & MORTAR ONLY

Receive a 15% Discount When You Purchase $100 

in Qualifying Products

QUIK-LOK ARBOR SYSTEM

BULK HOLE 

SAWS

PILOT BITS

PURCHASE:
ON SINGLE PO

$100

DISCOUNT
OFF HEAVY DUTY

15%

EXTENDED DISCOUNT TO 

END USER
10%

49-56-7545 49-56-7555 49-56-7575 49-56-7571 49-56-7573 49-56-7576

QUALIFYING SKU LIST 

DISTRIBUTOR DISCOUNT OPPORTUNITY

https://milwaukeetool.sharepoint.com/:x:/s/CRM/IQCBY5veBW1vSpX8YOe339fsARgSL0xdl7iGAB2ONVSvmkg?e=YeE3e2


Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

NOW 

$25

NOW 

$25

Discounted Retails (Brick and Mortar Only)

ACCESSORIESEND USER SELL-THROUGH OPPORTUNITY

QUIK-LOK  Arbor System Discount

IMAP Drops (02.02.26 – 05.03.26)

49-56-7545

49-56-7555

$5 SAVINGS

$5 SAVINGS

SELL-THROUGH OPTIONS



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

Discount on Select Hole Saws and Oscillating Blades

ACCESSORIES

01.05.26 – 04.10.26 02.02.26 – 05.03.26 SEE BELOWBRICK & MORTAR ONLY

PURCHASE:
ON SINGLE PO

$300

DISCOUNT
OFF HEAVY DUTY

12%
262594-12

EXTENDED DISCOUNT TO 

END USER
5%

RECEIVE a 12% DISCOUNT 

When You Purchase $300 

of Carbide, BIG HAWG  and 

Diamond MAX  Products

PURCHASE:
ON SINGLE PO

$750

DISCOUNT
OFF HEAVY DUTY

20%
262594-20

EXTENDED DISCOUNT TO 

END USER
10%

RECEIVE a 20% DISCOUNT 

When You Purchase $750 

of Oscillating and Hole Saw 

Products

CARBIDE & 

BIG HAWG  

DIAMOND 

MAX

CARBIDE HOLE 

SAWS & OMT
DIAMOND 

MAX  & BIG HAWG

BIMETAL HOLE 

SAWS & OMT

ARBORS & PILOT 

BITS

QUALIFYING SKU LIST 

DISTRIBUTOR DISCOUNT OPPORTUNITY

https://milwaukeetool.sharepoint.com/:x:/s/CRM/IQCBY5veBW1vSpX8YOe339fsARgSL0xdl7iGAB2ONVSvmkg?e=YeE3e2


Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

ACCESSORIES
Discount on Select Hole Saws and Oscillating Blades

END USER SELL-THROUGH OPPORTUNITY

Discounted Retails (Brick and Mortar Only)

SELL-THROUGH OPTIONS

IMAP Drops (02.02.26 – 05.03.26)

NOW

$25

NOW

$119
NOW

$60

49-22-4025 49-22-4170

49-56-7545

49-56-7555

49-10-9113

NOW

$55

NOW

$150

49-22-4702

49-25-1233

NOW

$30

$40 SAVINGS

$5 SAVINGS

$91 SAVINGS

$30 SAVINGS

$21 SAVINGS $5 SAVINGS



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

BUY A SELECT HOLE SAW ACCESSORY 

GET FREE GOOD(S)
01.05.26 – 04.10.26 02.02.26 – 05.03.26 26231802.02.26 – 05.03.26

ITEM # DESCRIPTION IMAP
PROMO 

IMAP

49-22-4156 HOLE DOZER  PLUMBERS HOLE SAW KIT - 16PC $209.97 $209.97

49-22-4105 HOLE DOZER   ELECTRICIANS HOLE SAW KIT - 19PC $199.97 $199.97

49-56-7555 QUIK-LOK  ARBOR SET 5PC $29.97 FREE

49-56-7573 QUIK-LOK  ARBOR SMALL ADAPTERS 5PK $19.97 $19.97

49-56-7571 QUIK-LOK  ARBOR LARGE ADAPTERS 5PK $19.97 $19.97

49-56-7575 QUIK-LOK  ARBOR PIN ADAPTERS 2PK $19.97 $19.97

49-56-8000 4IN HSS PILOT BIT, 1/4IN $7.47 FREE

49-22-4156

49-56-7555

49-22-4105

QUALIFYING ITEMS FREE GOOD

$30
VALUE

49-56-7573 49-56-7571 49-56-7575

49-56-8000

X5

$37.50
VALUE



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

NOW

$13
NOW

$15

NOW

$35

NOW

$25

NEW LOWER PRICES
ON SELECT ACCESSORIES

01.05.26 – 04.10.26 02.02.26 – 05.03.26 26228402.02.26 – 05.03.26

NOW

$25
NOW

$119
NOW

$60

49-22-4025 49-22-4170 49-56-7545

49-56-7555

49-10-9113

NOW

$55
NOW

$150

49-22-4702

NOW

$15

49-22-1110 48-40-072249-25-1233

NOW

$30

48-40-0742

NOW

$22

49-22-1216

$40 SAVINGS $5 SAVINGS$91 SAVINGS $30 SAVINGS $21 SAVINGS

NOW

$24

48-32-4010

NOW

$40

48-32-4097

NOW

$16

NOW

$90

NOW

$110
NOW

$89

48-89-4672 48-89-2332

48-89-9221

48-32-4004

NOW

$200

49-66-6805

NOW

$150

49-66-6804

NOW

$50

49-66-7006

NOW

$50

49-66-7008

NOW

$200

49-66-7016 49-25-1561W
48-32-5150

Corrugate Box Packaging

$5 SAVINGS $8 SAVINGS $6 SAVINGS $7 SAVINGS $8 SAVINGS

$11 SAVINGS $10 SAVINGS $9 SAVINGS $36 SAVINGS $55 SAVINGS

$25 SAVINGS $25 SAVINGS $30 SAVINGS $35 SAVINGS $25 SAVINGS

$35 SAVINGS $50 VALUE $283 VALUE



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

01.05.26 – 04.10.26 02.02.26 – 05.03.26 26228402.02.26 – 05.03.26

ITEM # DESCRIPTION IMAP
PROMO 

IMAP

49-22-4025 HOLE DOZER  GENERAL-PURPOSE HOLE SAW KIT - 13PC $99.97 $59.99

49-22-4170 HOLE DOZER BI-METAL HOLE SAW KIT - 20PC $209.97 $119.00

49-56-7545 3/8” QUIK-LOK  ARBOR SET 5PC $29.97 $24.97

49-56-7555 7/16” QUIK-LOK  ARBOR SET 5PC $29.97 $24.97

49-22-4702 12PC QUIK-LOK  HOLE DOZER  GP KIT $179.97 $149.97

49-10-9113 9PC MULTI TOOL BLADE KIT $75.97 $54.97

49-25-1233 1-3/8" BI-METAL 3PK $34.97 $29.97 

49-22-1216 16PC METAL CUTTING SAWZALL® BLADE SET $29.97 $21.97

49-22-1110 SAWZALL® GENERAL PURPOSE 10PC BLADE SET $20.97 $14.97

48-40-0722 7-1/4” 24T FRAMING CIRCULAR SAW BLADE 2PK $19.97 $12.97

48-40-0742 7-1/4” 24T THICK KERF CIRCULAR SAW BLADE 2PK $22.97 $14.97

48-32-4010 SHOCKWAVE IMPACT DUTY  DRIVER BIT SET - 54PC $34.99 $23.99

48-32-4097 SHOCKWAVE IMPACT DUTY  DRILL & DRIVE SET - 60PC $49.97 $39.97

48-32-4004 SHOCKWAVE IMPACT DUTY  DRIVER BIT SET – 32PC $24.99 $15.99

48-89-4672 SHOCKWAVE IMPACT DUTY  RED HELIX  TIN SET - 29PC $124.97 $89.00

48-89-2332 RED HELIX  COBALT DRILL BIT SET – 29PC $164.97 $109.97

49-89-9221 STEP BIT 3 PC KIT $114.97 $89.97

49-66-6805 36PC 3/8” DRIVE SET WITH PACKOUT $224.97 $199.99

49-66-6804 27PC 1/2” DRIVE MM & SAE SET WITH PACKOUT $179.97 $149.99

49-66-7006 12PC 3/8" DRIVE SAE DEEP 6 POINT SOCKET SET $84.97 $49.97

49-66-7008 14PC 3/8" DRIVE METRIC DEEP 6 POINT SOCKET SET $74.97 $49.97

49-66-7016 29PC 1/2” DRIVE SAE & METRIC DEEP 6 POINT SOCKET SET $234.97 $199.97

NEW LOWER PRICES
ON SELECT ACCESSORIES

ITEM # DESCRIPTION UPC DIMENSIONS WEIGHT IMAP
PROMO 

IMAP

49-25-1561W
NITRUS CARBIDE  EXTREME METAL + 

MATERIAL OSCILLATING 2PK
045242873883

0.8”W x 3.88”D x 

6.38" H
0.152lbs $49.97 $24.97

48-32-5150 SHOCKWAVE IMPACT DUTY  100PC SET 045242768363
7.87”W x 4.17”L 

x 4.25”H
2.73lb $79.97 $34.97



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

GET (1) STEP BIT FREE

BUY (3) STEP BITS

01.05.26 – 04.10.26 02.02.26 – 05.03.26 26231702.02.26 – 05.03.26

No Mix & Match

SHOCKWAVE  
IMPACT STEP BITS

COBALT 
STEP BITS

JAM-FREE 
STEP BITS

48-89-9244 48-89-9289 48-89-9209

QUALIFYING ITEMS FREE GOOD

SEE CHEAT SHEET FOR FULL LIST OF QUALIFYING SKUS 



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

Receive 15% OFF HD PRICE when you 

purchase $750

Metal CSB Discount

ACCESSORIES

01.05.26 – 04.10.26 02.02.26 – 05.03.26 262316BRICK & MORTAR ONLY

SAVE ON METAL CIRCULAR SAW BLADES

PURCHASE:
ON SINGLE PO

$750

DISCOUNT
OFF HEAVY DUTY

15%

EXTENDED DISCOUNT TO 

END USER
10%

SEE CHEAT SHEET FOR FULL LIST OF QUALIFYING SKUS 

DISTRIBUTOR DISCOUNT OPPORTUNITY



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

48-40-4070

48-40-4515

Metal CSB Discount 

ACCESSORIES

48-40-4235

END USER SELL-THROUGH OPPORTUNITY

Discounted Retails (Brick and Mortar Only)

SELL-THROUGH OPTIONS

PRODUCT APPLICATION



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

BUY (1) SDS+ MX4 BIT

GET (3) OF THE SAME FREE
01.05.26 – 04.10.26 02.02.26 – 05.03.26 26336702.02.26 – 05.03.26

ITEM # DESCRIPTION IMAP
PROMO 

IMAP

48-20-7203 SDS+ MX4 5/8" X 10" X 12" $26.47 $26.47

48-20-7377 SDS+ MX4 1/2" X 16" X 18" $34.97 $34.97

48-20-7200 SDS+ MX4 5/8" X 6" X 8" $17.77 $17.77

48-20-7203 SDS+ MX4 5/8" X 10" X 12" $26.47 FREE

48-20-7377 SDS+ MX4 1/2" X 16" X 18" $34.97 FREE

48-20-7200 SDS+ MX4 5/8" X 6" X 8" $17.77 FREE

QUALIFYING ITEMS FREE GOOD

48-20-7203 48-20-7377 48-20-7200

48-20-7200

$53
VALUE

48-20-7377

$105
VALUE

48-20-7203

$79
VALUE

X3

X3

X3



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

NEW LOWER PRICES
ON SELECT ACCESSORIES

01.05.26 – 04.10.26 02.02.26 – 05.03.26 26228402.02.26 – 05.03.26

48-20-8899

$14 SAVINGS

NON FOCUS

NOW 

$20

48-20-9057

$10.50 SAVINGS

NOW 

$22

48-20-8998

$7 SAVINGS

NOW 

$22

49-66-7007
$20 SAVINGS

NOW 

$45

49-66-7024
$15 SAVINGS

NOW 

$40

48-20-9157

$5 SAVINGS

NOW 

$22

48-20-9155

$3 SAVINGS

NOW 

$22

48-20-9162

$8 SAVINGS

NOW 

$22

48-39-0601
$5 SAVINGS

NOW 

$25

48-20-7490
$8.50 SAVINGS

NOW 

$15

49-93-7540
$40 SAVINGS

NOW 

$159

49-22-1110U
$61 VALUE

NOW 

$22

ECOMM ONLY



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

01.05.26 – 04.10.26 02.02.26 – 05.03.26 26228402.02.26 – 05.03.26

ITEM # DESCRIPTION IMAP
PROMO 

IMAP

48-20-8899 7PC CARBIDE MULTI-MATERIAL DRILL BIT SET $33.97 $19.97

48-20-9057 7PC CARBIDE HAMMER DRILL BIT SET $32.47 $21.97

48-20-8998 4PC TILE AND NATURAL STONE BIT SET $28.97 $21.97

49-66-7007 14PC 3/8” DRIVE METRIC STANDARD 6 POINT SOCKET SET $64.97 $44.97

49-66-7024 8PC 3/8” DRIVE SAE DEEP 6 POINT SOCKET SET $54.97 $39.97

48-20-9157 3/16”X4”X6” CARBIDE HAMMER DRILL BITS (5 PK) $26.97 $21.97

48-20-9155 5/32”X4”X6” CARBIDE HAMMER DRILL BITS (5 PK) $24.97 $21.97

48-20-9162 1/4”X4”X6” CARBIDE HAMMER DRILL BITS (5 PK) $29.97 $21.97

48-39-0601 EXTREME THICK METAL DEEP CUT BAND SAW BLADE 3 PK $29.97 $24.97

48-20-7490 5PC SDS PLUS M/2  KIT $23.47 $14.97

49-93-7540 14” DIAMOND ULTRA  GENERAL PURPOSE BLADE $199.00 $159.00

NEW LOWER PRICES
ON SELECT ACCESSORIES

NON FOCUS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION UPC DIMENSIONS WEIGHT IMAP
PROMO 

IMAP

49-22-1110U
SAWZALL® GEN PURPOSE 20PC SET –

ECOMM ONLY
045242558926

5.5”W x 11.8”D x 

1.4”H
1.07lb $24.97 $21.97



HAND TOOLS,  LAYOUT & STORAGE
P1 2026

48-22-9070

48-22-9065

NEW!
SHIPPING NOW!

WRECKING AND 

SPLITTING

48-22-9046



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

PACKOUT  SOFT STORAGE 

BUY MORE SAVE MORE
01.05.26 – 04.10.26 02.02.26 – 05.03.26 02.02.26 – 05.03.26

BUY $249 
IN QUALIFYING PACKOUT  SOFT 

STORAGE SOLUTIONS

BUY $149
IN QUALIFYING PACKOUT  SOFT 

STORAGE SOLUTIONS

SEE NEXT SLIDE FOR ALL QUALIFYING PACKOUT  SOFT STORAGE SOLUTIONS

48-22-8322

48-22-8436

48-22-8432

GET (1) FREE PACKOUT  DEEP 

ORGANIZER

GET (1) FREE PACKOUT  LOW-

PROFILE COMPACT ORGANIZER 

$32
VALUE

$70
VALUE

48-22-8320

48-22-8316

48-22-8315

48-22-8301

48-22-8201 48-22-8311

END USER FACING SLIDE



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

PACKOUT  SOFT STORAGE 

BUY MORE SAVE MORE
01.05.26 – 04.10.26 02.02.26 – 05.03.26 SEE BELOW02.02.26 – 05.03.26

SEE NEXT SLIDE FOR ALL QUALIFYING PACKOUT  SOFT STORAGE SOLUTIONS

48-22-8322

48-22-8436

GET (3) FREE PACKOUT  DEEP 

ORGANIZERS

GET (4) FREE PACKOUT  LOW-

PROFILE COMPACT ORGANIZERS 

$95
VALUE

48-22-8320

48-22-8316

48-22-8315

48-22-8301

48-22-8201 48-22-8311

DISTRIBUTOR FACING SLIDE

BUY $630 
IN QUALIFYING PACKOUT  SOFT 

STORAGE SOLUTIONS

BUY $475
IN QUALIFYING PACKOUT  SOFT 

STORAGE SOLUTIONS

PCE 262262

PCE 262262-F1

$147
VALUE

48-22-8432



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

PACKOUT  SOFT 

STORAGE FREE GOODS

QUALIFYING SKU LIST
ITEM ITEM DESCRIPTION MOQ IMAP

48-22-8322 PACKOUT  20" TOOL BAG 1 $89.97 

48-22-8321 PACKOUT  15" TOOL BAG 1 $69.97 

48-22-8320 PACKOUT  20 INCH TOTE 1 $149.97 

48-22-8317 PACKOUT  STRUCTURED 15" TOTE 1 $269.97 

48-22-8316 PACKOUT  15" STRUCTURED TOOL BAG 1 $279.97 

48-22-8315 PACKOUT  15 INCH TOTE 1 $109.97 

48-22-8311 PACKOUT  10" STRUCTURED TOTE 1 $224.97 

48-22-8303 PACKOUT  STRUCTURED BACKPACK 1 $329.97 

48-22-8302 PACKOUT  JOBSITE COOLER 1 $84.97 

48-22-8301 PACKOUT  ULTIMATE JOBSITE BACKPACK 1 $139.97 

48-22-8250 JOBSITE COOLER 1 $59.97 

48-22-8205 PERFORMANCE TRAVEL BACKPACK 1 $329.97 

48-22-8202 LOW PROFILE BACKPACK 1 $89.97 

48-22-8201 ULTIMATE JOBSITE BACKPACK 1 $129.00 

48-22-8200 JOBSITE BACKPACK 1 $109.97 

48-22-8193 3PK COLORED ZIPPERED POUCHES 1 $22.97 

48-22-8183 3PC MULTI-SIZE ZIPPER POUCH 1 $17.97 

48-22-8180 BLACK ZIPPERED POUCH 1 $10.97 

48-22-8175 BUCKET ORGANIZER WRAP 1 $39.97 

48-22-8170 PARACHUTE ORGANIZER BAG 1 $26.97 



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

PACKOUT  SHOP 

STORAGE DISCOUNT
01.05.26 – 04.10.26 02.02.26 – 05.03.26 26226102.02.26 – 05.03.26

SAVE 20% ON PACKOUT  

SHOP STORAGE SOLUTIONS

MOUNTING

 PLATES

RACKS & 

SHELVES

HOOKS & 

HOLDERS

BINS & 

BASKETS

48-22-8497

48-22-8496

48-22-8485
48-22-8349 48-22-8339

48-22-8347

48-22-8334

48-22-8063

48-22-8336

48-22-8329

48-22-8340

48-22-8333

48-22-8331

48-22-8341 48-22-8348

48-22-8342

48-22-8070

DISTRIBUTOR BUY-IN OPPORTUNITY



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

END USER SELL-THROUGH OPPORTUNITY PACKOUT  SHOP 

STORAGE DISCOUNT
01.05.26 – 04.10.26 02.02.26 – 05.03.26 02.02.26 – 05.03.26

SEE NEXT SLIDE FOR FULL ASSORTMENT

BUILD YOUR OWN SHOP WALL
BUY A

PACKOUT  WALL PLATE
GET 20% OFF ALL SHOP 

STORAGE ITEMS
*Includes Wall Plates*

20% discount applies to ALL Shop Storage Solutions. 

WALL PLATE BUILDER

DRIVE SELL-THROUGH ON SHOP STORAGE

https://www.milwaukeetool.com/products/storage-solutions/packout


Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

PACKOUT  SHOP 

STORAGE DISCOUNT
02.03.25 – 05.04.25 262261 02.03.25 – 05.04.2507.17.25 – 10.10.25 TBDPACKOUT  SHOP STORAGE QUALIFYING SKU LIST

Item Description MOQ IMAP PROMO 
IMAP

48-22-8497 PACKOUT  LARGE WALL PLATE 6 $51.97 $41.58 

48-22-8496 PACKOUT  COMPACT WALL PLATE 6 $25.97 $20.78 

48-22-8485 PACKOUT  MOUNTING PLATE 4 $31.97 $25.58 

48-22-8481 PACKOUT  RACKING SHELF 2 $69.97 $55.98 

48-22-8480 PACKOUT  2-SHELF RACKING KIT 2 $169.00 $135.20 

48-22-8349 PACKOUT  LONG HANDLE TOOL RACK 2 $42.98 $34.38 

48-22-8348 PACKOUT  LONG HANDLE TOOL HOLDER 6 $24.98 $19.98 

48-22-8347 PACKOUT  COMPACT SHELF 4 $19.97 $15.98 

48-22-8346 PACKOUT  MAGNETIC RACK 1 $32.98 $26.38 

48-22-8344 PACKOUT  BELT CLIP RACK 6 $21.98 $17.58 

48-22-8343 PACKOUT  TOOL STATION 2 $42.98 $34.38 

48-22-8342 PACKOUT  COMPACT WALL BASKET 4 $25.98 $20.78 

48-22-8341 PACKOUT  SCREWDRIVER RACK 4 $14.98 $11.98 

48-22-8340 PACKOUT  TOOL RACK 4 $14.98 $11.98 

48-22-8339 PACKOUT  M18  BATTERY RACK 3 $24.98 $19.98 

48-22-8338 PACKOUT  M12   BATTERY RACK 6 $19.98 $15.98 

48-22-8337 PACKOUT  ROLL HOLDER 4 $24.98 $19.98 

48-22-8336 PACKOUT  ORGANIZER CUP 3 $12.97 $10.38 

48-22-8335 PACKOUT  3” CURVED HOOK 5 $12.97 $10.38 

48-22-8334 PACKOUT  4” STRAIGHT HOOK 5 $12.97 $10.38 

48-22-8333 PACKOUT  4” S-HOOK 5 $14.97 $11.98 

48-22-8332 PACKOUT  WIDE HOOK 2 $19.97 $15.98 

48-22-8331 PACKOUT  6” CURVED HOOK 4 $19.97 $15.98 

48-22-8330 PACKOUT  9” STRAIGHT HOOK 4 $19.98 $15.98 

48-22-8329 PACKOUT  7-HOOK RACK 6 $19.98 $15.98 

48-22-8328 PACKOUT  4" SINGLE STRAIGHT HOOK 5 $11.98 $9.58 

48-22-8071 PACKOUT  LARGE MAGNETIC BIN 1 $14.98 $11.98 

48-22-8070 PACKOUT  MAGNETIC BIN 1 $9.98 $7.98 

48-22-8063 2PK LARGE BIN SET FOR PACKOUT 6 $14.97 $11.98 

48-22-8062 2PK BIN SET FOR PACKOUT 6 $9.97 $7.98 



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

Pipe Wrench + Tubing Cutter Discount

HAND TOOLS

01.05.26 – 04.10.26 02.02.26 – 05.03.26 SEE BELOWBRICK & MORTAR ONLY

PIPE WRENCHES AND TUBING CUTTERS 

TIERED DISCOUNT

PURCHASE:
ON SINGLE PO

$1,200 $2,400

DISCOUNT: 
OFF HEAVY DUTY

10%
262263-10

20%
262263-20

EXTENDED DISCOUNT
TO END-USER

5% 15%

INCLUDES ALL MILWAUKEE PIPE WRENCHES AND TUBING CUTTERS

PIPE CUTTERS
COPPER TUBING 

CUTTERS
ALUMINUM 

PIPE WRENCHES

STEEL 
PIPE WRENCHES

SEE CHEAT SHEET FOR FULL LIST OF QUALIFYING SKUS 

DISTRIBUTOR DISCOUNT OPPORTUNITY



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

Pipe Wrenches E-Rebate

HAND TOOLS

N/A 02.02.26 – 05.03.26 E-REBATEBRICK & MORTAR ONLY

BUY $300 OR MORE

 IN MILWAUKEE PIPE 

WRENCHES

BUY $100 OR MORE

 IN MILWAUKEE PIPE 

WRENCHES

MILWAUKEE COASTER 

SET

$15.00 VALUE

**ALL ITEMS OFFERED ARE AVAILABLE WHILE SUPPLIES LAST. IF ANY ITEM IS OUT OF STOCK, AN ITEM OF EQUIVALENT VALUE WILL BE SUBSTITUTED**

REDEEM AT www.milwaukeetool.com/e-rebate/ic

MILWAUKEE STOOL

$65.00 VALUE

BUY $200 OR MORE

 IN MILWAUKEE PIPE 

WRENCHES

PACKOUT  24oz 

INSULATED BOTTLE

$40.00 VALUE

END USER REBATE
BUY AT LEAST $100 IN PIPE WRENCHES, GET A FREE ITEM

END USER SELL-THROUGH OPPORTUNITY



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Pipe Wrench + Tubing Cutter Discount – End User

HAND TOOLS

1/30/2026

IMAP Drops (02.02.26 – 05.03.26) Discount Pricing (Brick and Mortar Only)

NOW 

$48

48-22-4252

$12 SAVINGS

48-22-7210

48-22-4251

END USER SELL-THROUGH OPPORTUNITY

Product Application



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

Tape Measure Discount 

LAYOUT

01.05.26 – 04.10.26 02.02.26 – 05.03.26 SEE BELOWBRICK & MORTAR ONLY

PURCHASE:
ON SINGLE PO 40 60

DISCOUNT 
OFF HEAVY DUTY

10%

262361-10

20%

262361-20

EXTENDED DISCOUNT TO 

END USER 5% 15%

QUALIFYING CATEGORIES TO PURCHASE TO RECEIVE DISCOUNT

SAVE ON MILWAUKEE® TAPE MEASURES

COMPACT WIDE

STUD MAGNETIC

SEE CHEAT SHEET FOR FULL LIST OF QUALIFYING SKUS 

DISTRIBUTOR DISCOUNT OPPORTUNITY
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NOW 

$26

Tape Measure Discount 

LAYOUT

1/30/2026

$6 SAVINGS

NOW 

$12

48-22-1725

$7 SAVINGS

48-22-1425

IMAP Drops (02.02.26 – 05.03.26) Discount Pricing (Brick and Mortar Only)

END USER SELL-THROUGH OPPORTUNITY

Product Application



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

NOW 

$159
NOW 

$99
NOW 

$199
NOW 

$99

NOW 

$80
NOW 

$215
NOW 

$50
NOW 

$75

ON SELECT STORAGE SOLUTIONS

NEW LOWER PRICES

01.05.26 – 04.10.26 02.02.26 – 05.03.26 262259VARIES – SEE BELOW

48-22-8202

ITEM # DESCRIPTION IMAP
PROMO 

IMAP

↓↓↓ ONLINE EXECUTION DATES – 2/2/2026 – 5/3/2026 ↓↓↓

48-22-8202 LOW PROFILE BACKPACK $89.97 $74.97

48-22-8250 JOBSITE COOLER $59.97 $49.97

48-22-8415 PACKOUT  2 WHEEL CART $239.00 $214.97

↓↓↓ ONLINE EXECUTION DATES – 2/2/2026 – 3/8/2026 ↓↓↓

48-22-8315 PACKOUT  15 INCH TOTE $109.97 $79.97

48-22-8301 PACKOUT  ULTIMATE JOBSITE BACKPACK $139.97 $99.00

48-22-8428 PACKOUT  ROLLING TOOL CHEST $239.00 $199.00

48-22-8429  PACKOUT  XL TOOL BOX $129.00 $99.00

48-22-8443 PACKOUT  3 DRAWER TOOL BOX $189.00 $159.00

48-22-8250 48-22-8415 48-22-8315

48-22-8301 48-22-8429 48-22-844348-22-8428

NF

NF

$15 SAVINGS $10 SAVINGS $24 SAVINGS $30 SAVINGS

$41 SAVINGS $40 SAVINGS $30 SAVINGS $30 SAVINGS
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Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

NOW 

$10

NOW 

$20

NOW 

$20

ON SELECT STORAGE SOLUTIONS

NEW LOWER PRICES

01.05.26 – 04.10.26 02.02.26 – 05.03.26 262259BRICK & MORTAR ONLY

ITEM # DESCRIPTION IMAP
PROMO 

IMAP

48-22-8605 PACKOUT  TOOL BOX TRAY ATTACHMENT $29.97 $19.97

48-22-8604 PACKOUT  M12  BATTERY ATTACHMENT $29.97 $19.97

48-22-8601 PACKOUT  TOOL BOX ATTACHMENT MOUNT $14.97 $9.97

48-22-8605

$10 SAVINGS

48-22-8604

$10 SAVINGS

48-22-8601

$5 SAVINGS
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Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

NOW 

$65

NOW 

$22
$3 SAVINGS

NOW 

$22
$10 SAVINGS

NOW 

$10
$3 SAVINGS

NOW 

$17
$5 SAVINGS

NOW 

$17
$6 SAVINGS

NOW 

$18
$4 SAVINGS

ON SELECT FASTENING HAND TOOLS SOLUTIONS

NEW LOWER PRICES

01.05.26 – 04.10.26 02.02.26 – 05.03.26 262259VARIES – SEE BELOW

ITEM # DESCRIPTION IMAP
PROMO 

IMAP

↓↓↓ ONLINE EXECUTION DATES – 2/2/2026 – 5/3/2026 ↓↓↓

48-22-2915 14IN1 SHOCKWAVE MULTI-BIT SCREWDR $21.97 $17.97 

48-22-2934 27-IN-1 PRCSN MULTI-BIT SCREWDRIVER $22.97 $16.97 

48-22-3080 LOW VOLTAGE WIRE STRIPPER $21.97 $16.97 

48-22-6105 MINI FLUSH CUTTERS $12.97 $9.97 

48-22-3695 5PC TORQUELOCK PLIERS KIT $84.97 $64.97 

↓↓↓ ONLINE EXECUTION DATES – 3/30/2026 – 5/17/2026 ↓↓↓

48-22-2950 7IN1 MICRO RATCHET $22.97 $15.97 

48-22-2880 13 IN 1 - CUSHION GRIP $19.97 $15.97 

48-22-6106 6" DIAGONAL PLIERS $19.97 $15.97 

48-22-3402 2PC PRO LOCKING PLIERS SET $31.97 $21.97 

48-22-2706 6PC SCREWDRIVER SET $24.97 $21.97 

48-22-293448-22-2915
48-22-3080 48-22-6105

48-22-3402 48-22-2706

48-22-3695

$20 SAVINGS

NOW 

$16
$7 SAVINGS

48-22-2950

NOW 

$16
$4 SAVINGS

48-22-2880

NOW 

$16
$4 SAVINGS

48-22-6106



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

NOW 

$25
$9 SAVINGS

NOW 

$99
$71 SAVINGS

NOW 

$25
$5 SAVINGS

NOW 

$20
$5 SAVINGS

NOW 

$25
$7 SAVINGS

ON SELECT FASTENING HAND TOOLS SOLUTIONS

NEW LOWER PRICES

01.05.26 – 04.10.26 02.02.26 – 05.03.26 262259

48-22-2718 48-22-6407 48-22-2610 48-22-2210 48-22-3702

NOW 

$26
$1 SAVINGS

48-22-6100

NOW 

$22
$1 SAVINGS

48-22-6101

NOW 

$27
$5 SAVINGS

48-22-6104

NOW 

$25

48-22-3078

$5 SAVINGS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION IMAP
PROMO 

IMAP

↓↓↓ ONLINE EXECUTION DATES – 2/2/2026 – 5/3/2026 ↓↓↓

48-22-2718 8PC SCREWDRIVER SET W SQ $31.97 $24.97 

48-22-6407 7" NIPPER $24.97 $19.97 

48-22-2610 6PC PRECISION DRIVERS TORX $29.97 $24.97 

48-22-2210 10PC INSULATED SCREWDRIVER $169.97 $99.00 

48-22-3702 2 PC 7" & 10" MAXBITE SET $33.97 $24.97 

48-22-6100 9” LINEMAN'S W/ CRIMPER $26.97 $25.97 

48-22-6104 CABLE CUTTERS $31.97 $26.97 

48-22-3078 7 IN 1 COMBINATION PLIERS $29.97 $24.97 

↓↓↓ ONLINE EXECUTION DATES – 3/30/2026 – 5/17/2026 ↓↓↓

48-22-6101 LONG NOSE PLIERS $22.97 $21.97 

VARIES – SEE BELOW



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

NOW 

$25
$1 SAVINGS

ON SELECT CUTTING SOLUTIONS

NEW LOWER PRICES

01.05.26 – 04.10.26 02.02.26 – 05.03.26 262259VARIES – SEE BELOW

ITEM # DESCRIPTION IMAP
PROMO 

IMAP

↓↓↓ ONLINE EXECUTION DATES – 2/2/2026 – 5/3/2026 ↓↓↓

48-22-1530 SPRING ASSISTED KNIFE $25.97 $24.97 

48-22-4018 18" BOLT CUTTER $49.97 $39.97 

48-22-4031 30" BOLT CUTTER $94.97 $79.97 

48-22-1512 SELF RETRACTING UTILITY KNIFE $14.97 $9.97 

48-22-1504 FLIP UTILITY KNF W/STRG W/50 BLDS $28.97 $19.97 

48-22-1900 100PC GENERAL PURPOSE UTILITY BLADE $20.97 $15.97 

48-22-1540 FASTBACK MULTI-FUNCTION FLIP KNIFE $26.97 $19.97 

↓↓↓ ONLINE EXECUTION DATES – 2/2/2026 – 3/29/2026 ↓↓↓

48-22-1590 COMPACT JOBSITE KNIFE SHARPENER $14.97 $12.97 

48-22-1503 2PK FLIP UTILITY KNIFE SET $21.97 $15.97 

48-22-1520 SMOOTH BLADE FLIP KNIFE $16.97 $14.97 

48-22-1530 48-22-4018 48-22-4031 48-22-150448-22-1512

NOW 

$40
$10 SAVINGS

NOW 

$80
$15 SAVINGS $5 SAVINGS

NOW 

$10
NOW 

$20
$9 SAVINGS

NOW 

$16
$5 SAVINGS

48-22-1900

NOW 

$20
$7 SAVINGS

48-22-1540

NOW 

$16
$6 SAVINGS

48-22-1503

NOW 

$15

48-22-1520

$2 SAVINGS

NOW 

$13
$2 SAVINGS

48-22-1590



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

NOW

$35

ON SELECT MADE IN THE USA HAND TOOL SOLUTIONS

NEW LOWER PRICES

01.05.26 – 04.10.26 02.02.26 – 05.03.26 26225902.02.26 – 05.03.26

NOW

$35

ITEM # DESCRIPTION IMAP
PROMO 

IMAP

MT200-4 4PC CUSHION GRIP SD KIT USA $44.97 $34.97

MT558 8" DIAGONAL COMFORT GRIP PLIERS USA $39.97 $34.97

MT555 8" LONG NOSE COMFORT GRP PLIERS USA $39.97 $34.97

MT200-4 MT558 MT555

$10 SAVINGS

NOW

$35

$5 SAVINGS $5 SAVINGS



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

NOW 

$65
$19 SAVINGS

NOW 

$249
$101 SAVINGS

NOW 

$249
$81 SAVINGS

NOW 

$119

ON SELECT MECHANICS HAND TOOLS SOLUTIONS

NEW LOWER PRICES

01.05.26 – 04.10.26 02.02.26 – 05.03.26 26225902.02.26 – 05.03.26

48-22-9415

ITEM # DESCRIPTION IMAP
PROMO 

IMAP

48-22-9415 15PC COMBO WRENCH KIT  SAE $159.99 $119.00 

48-22-9515 15PC COMBO WRENCH KIT  METRIC $159.99 $119.00 

48-22-9413 15PC SAE COMBO WRENCH - FLEX HEAD $329.99 $249.00 

48-22-9513 15PC MET COMBO WRENCH - FLEX HEAD $329.99 $249.00 

48-22-9487 47PC 1/2" DR RTCHT/SCKT SET-PACKOUT $349.99 $249.00 

48-22-9504 1/4" DRIVE METRIC SOCKET SET $83.99 $64.97 

48-22-9404 1/4" DRIVE SAE SOCKET SET $83.99 $64.97 

48-22-9487
48-22-9504

48-22-9404

$41 SAVINGS

48-22-9515 48-22-9413 48-22-9513



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

NOW 

$55
$8 SAVINGS

NOW 

$189
$51 SAVINGS

NOW 

$139
$36 SAVINGS

NOW 

$80
$25 SAVINGS

NOW 

$100
$35 SAVINGS

NOW 

$80
$20 SAVINGS

NOW 

$159
$31 SAVINGS

NOW 

$149
$36 SAVINGS

NOW 

$90
$25 SAVINGS

ON SELECT ELECTRICAL HAND TOOL SOLUTIONS

NEW LOWER PRICES

01.05.26 – 04.10.26 02.02.26 – 05.03.26 26225902.02.26 – 05.03.26

48-22-4165

ITEM # DESCRIPTION IMAP
PROMO 

IMAP

48-22-4165 100' POLY W/ PLASTIC TIP FISH TAPE $114.97 $89.97 

48-22-4167 200' POLY W/ PLASTIC TIP FISH TAPE $184.97 $149.00 

48-22-4197 200' POLY W/ FLEX LEADER FISH TAPE $189.97 $159.00 

48-22-4186 120' STAINLESS STEEL FISH TAPE $99.97 $79.97 

48-22-4188 240' STAINLESS STEEL FISH TAPE $134.97 $99.97 

48-22-4192 50' POLY W/ FLEX LEADER FISH TAPE $104.97 $79.97 

48-22-4155 30' FISH STICK COMBO KIT $174.97 $139.00 

48-22-4156 60' FISH STICK COMBO KIT $239.97 $189.00 

48-22-9212 4-IN-1 INSULATING BOX WRENCH $62.97 $54.97 

48-22-4167 48-22-4197 48-22-4186 48-22-4188

48-22-4192 48-22-4155 48-22-4156 48-22-9212



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

NOW 

$25
$8 SAVINGS

NOW 

$24
$6 SAVINGS

NOW 

$23
$5 SAVINGS

NOW 

$48
NOW 

$45
$5 SAVINGS

ON SELECT PLUMBING HAND TOOL SOLUTIONS

NEW LOWER PRICES

01.05.26 – 04.10.26 02.02.26 – 05.03.26 26225902.02.26 – 05.03.26

48-22-7214

ITEM # DESCRIPTION IMAP
PROMO 

IMAP

48-22-7214 14" AL PIPE WRENCH $49.97 $44.97 

48-22-7213 10L PIPE WRENCH $49.97 $44.97 

48-22-4252 1-1/2" CONSTANT SWING $59.97 $47.97 

48-22-7412 12" ADJ WRENCH $27.97 $22.97 

48-22-7508 WIDE JAW ADJ WRENCH 8" $29.97 $23.97 

48-22-4204 PEX & TUBING CUTTER $32.97 $24.97 

48-22-7213 48-22-4252

48-22-7412 48-22-7508 48-22-4204

NF

NFNF

NOW 

$45
$5 SAVINGS $12 SAVINGS

B&M ONLYB&M ONLYB&M ONLY

B&M ONLY



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

NOW 

$25
NOW 

$45
NOW 

$60
$13 SAVINGS

NOW 

$25

ON SELECT STRIKING AND STRUCK HAND TOOL SOLUTIONS

NEW LOWER PRICES

01.05.26 – 04.10.26 02.02.26 – 05.03.26 262259VARIES – SEE BELOW

48-22-9150 48-22-9141 48-22-9140 48-22-9130

$5 SAVINGS $8 SAVINGS $9 SAVINGS

NOW 

$16
NOW 

$16
$1 SAVINGS

NOW 

$22
$1 SAVINGS $1 SAVINGS

48-22-9310 48-22-9030 48-22-9035

NOW 

$26
$4 SAVINGS

48-22-9419

ITEM # DESCRIPTION IMAP
PROMO 

IMAP

↓↓↓ ONLINE EXECUTION DATES – 2/2/2026 – 5/3/2026 ↓↓↓

48-22-9150 28OZ DEAD BLOW HAMMER $29.97 $24.97 

48-22-9141 32OZ DEAD BLOW BALL PEEN HAMMER $72.97 $59.97 

48-22-9140 16OZ DEAD BLOW BALL PEEN HAMMER $52.97 $44.97 

48-22-9130 16OZ STEEL BALL PEEN HAMMER $33.97 $24.97 

48-22-9419 19OZ MILLED FACE HICKORY HAMMER $29.97 $25.97 

↓↓↓ ONLINE EXECUTION DATES – 2/2/2026 – 3/29/2026 ↓↓↓

48-22-9310 3LB MULTI-FACED DRILLING HAMMER $22.97 $21.97 

48-22-9030 9IN NAIL PULLER $16.97 $15.97 

48-22-9035 15" PRY BAR $16.97 $15.97 



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

NOW 

$12
$4 SAVINGS

NOW 

$20
$10 SAVINGS

NOW 

$12
$4 SAVINGS

NOW 

$26
$6 SAVINGS

NOW 

$12

NOW 

$75
$11 SAVINGS

NOW 

$259
$61 SAVINGS

NOW 

$249
$61 SAVINGS

NOW 

$199
$41 SAVINGS

ON SELECT LAYOUT SOLUTIONS

NEW LOWER PRICES

01.05.26 – 04.10.26 02.02.26 – 05.03.26 26225902.02.26 – 05.03.26

ITEM # DESCRIPTION IMAP
PROMO 

IMAP

MLDIG14 14" DIGITAL LEVEL W/CASE $239.97 $199.00 

MLDIG24 24" DIGITAL LEVEL W/CASE-SCREW $309.97 $249.00 

MLDIG48 48" DIGITAL LEVEL W/CASE $319.97 $259.00 

MLIBM78 78" MILWAUKEE I-BEAM - MAG $85.97 $74.97 

48-22-1725 (5) 25' COMPACT TAPE $18.97 $11.97 

48-22-1425 (5) 25' STUD TAPE $31.97 $25.97 

48-22-3986 BOLD LINE KIT W/RED CHALK $15.97 $11.97 

MLSQ040 MILWAUKEE TRIM SQUARE $15.97 $11.97 

MLSQM070 MKE 7" MAGNETIC RAFTER SQ $29.97 $19.97 

MLDIG24MLDIG14

MLDIG48

MLIBM78 NF

48-22-1725
$7 SAVINGS

48-22-1425 48-22-3986 MLSQM070MLSQ040



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

PPE PROMOTIONS
P1 2026



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

NOW 

$99

ON HELMETS

NEW LOWER PRICES

01.05.26 – 04.10.26 02.02.26 – 05.03.26 26230602.02.26 – 05.03.26

STYLES: VENTED AND NON-VENTED, FRONT BRIM VENTED AND NON-VENTED

COLORS: WHITE, YELLOW, BLUE, GREEN, RED, BLACK, ORANGE, GRAY

*SEE CHEAT SHEET FOR FULL LIST OF QUALIFYING ITEMS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION IMAP
PROMO 

IMAP

48-73-13XX WHITE VENTED HELMET W/BOLT  – CLS C $109.97 $99.00

48-73-13XX

$11 SAVINGS



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

NOW 

$75
NOW 

$25

ON SELECT SAFETY SOLUTIONS

NEW LOWER PRICES

01.05.26 – 04.10.26 02.02.26 – 05.03.26 26230602.02.26 – 03.29.26

ITEM # DESCRIPTION MOQ IMAP
PROMO 

IMAP

48-73-1460 BOLT  TASK FULL FACE SHIELD KIT 6 $32.97 $24.88

48-73-8435C CLS-A COMP PACKOUT  FIRST AID KIT 4 $84.97 $74.97

$8 SAVINGS $10 SAVINGS

48-73-1460 48-73-8435C



Confidential Document Property of Milwaukee Tool Corporation Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005  

.

E75.24, E75.48, E75.72

EMPIRE TRUE BLUE LEVELS

EMPIRE
P1 2026



Confidential Document Property of Milwaukee Tool Corporation Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005  

.Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

NOW 

$75
$15 SAVINGS

NOW 

$46

NOW 

$30

NOW 

$65
$15 SAVINGS

ON SELECT EMPIRE® SOLUTIONS

NEW LOWER PRICES

ITEM # DESCRIPTION IMAP
PROMO 

IMAP

EM105.9 EMP 9" MAG DIGITAL TORPEDO LEVEL $79.97 $64.97 

E75.24 24" TRUE BLUE BOX LEVEL $35.97 $29.97 

E75.48 (2) 48" EMPIRE BOX LEVEL $55.97 $45.97 

E75.72 72" EMPIRE BOX LEVEL $89.97 $74.97 

E75.24

E75.48

E75.72

EM105.9
NF

01.05.26 – 04.10.26 02.02.26 – 05.03.26 26225902.02.26 – 05.03.26

$6 SAVINGS

$10 SAVINGS



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

STILETTO® FULL FAMILY SHOT

P1 2026

STILETTO®



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

PCE#:Buy-in: In Store Execution: Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

NOW 

$100
NOW 

$75
$10 SAVINGS

ON SELECT STILETTO® SOLUTIONS

NEW LOWER PRICE

ITEM # DESCRIPTION IMAP
PROMO 

IMAP

TICLW-12 8 OZ, 12" NAIL PULLER W/DIMPLER $84.99 $74.97 

TI14SC Ti14 SM/CURV 18" HICKORY HDL $114.99 $94.97 

TI14MC Ti14 MILL/CURV 18" HICKORY HDL $114.99 $94.97 

FH10C Ti 10 SM/CURV 14.5" HICK.HDL $114.99 $99.97 

TI14SC-F 14 OZ SMOOTH CURVE TITANIUM $144.99 $124.97

TI14MC-F 14 OZ MILLED CURVE TITANIUM $144.99 $124.97

TI12MC-F 12 OZ MILLED CURVE TITANIUM $144.99 $124.97

TRIMBAR5 5 OZ TRIMBAR $84.99 $74.97 

FB7G 7.5 INCH MULTI GLAZER FLATBAR $84.99 $74.97 

STSQ7-L 7" STILETTO CARPENTER SQUARE W/LVL $109.99 $84.97 

TICLW-12

NOW 

$95
$20 SAVINGS

TI14SC

NOW 

$95
$20 SAVINGS

TI14MC

01.05.26 – 04.10.26 02.02.26 – 05.03.26 02.02.26 – 05.03.26 262259

$15 SAVINGS

FH10C

NOW 

$85
NOW 

$75
$10 SAVINGS

NOW 

$75
$10 SAVINGS

TRIMBAR5 FB7G

$25 SAVINGS

STSQ7-L

NOW 

$125
$20 SAVINGS

TI14SC-F

NOW 

$125
$20 SAVINGS

TI14MC-F

NOW 

$125
$20 SAVINGS

TI12MC-F



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

PCE#:Buy-in: In Store Execution: Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

NOW 

$149
$51 SAVINGS

ON STILETTO® SQUARE SPECIAL BUY

NEW LOWER PRICE

STILETTO® SPECIAL BUY
SQUARE BUNDLE

STSQ7-LP

ITEM # DESCRIPTION UPC DIMENSIONS WEIGHT IMAP
PROMO

IMAP

STSQ7-LP 4.5" AND 7" RAFTER SQUARE SET 0045242872374 1.1” x 8.5” x 9.5” 1.22lbs $199.97 $149.00 

STSQ7-LP COMPONENT LIST

SKU DESCRIPTION

STSQ7-L STILETTO 7" CARPENTER SQUARE WITH LEVEL

STSQ4 STILETTO 4.5" TRIM SQUARE

01.05.26 – 04.10.26 02.02.26 – 05.03.26 02.02.26 – 05.03.26 262259



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

PCE#:Buy-in: In Store Execution: Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

FREE GOOD

Stiletto® Grip Free Good

STILETTO®

$38
VALUE

ITEM # DESCRIPTION IMAP
PROMO 

IMAP

TRMB  STILETTO TRIMBONE HAMMER SM/CRVD $309.99 $309.99 

TIB14RMC  STILETTO 14 TIBONE HAMMER MIL/CRVD $319.99 $319.99 

TIB14RSC  STILETTO 14 TIBONE HAMMER SM/CRVD $319.99 $319.99 

TIB15MC  STILETTO 15 TIBONE HAMMER MIL/CRVD $319.99 $319.99 

TIB15SC  STILETTO 15 TIBONE HAMMER SM/CRVD $319.99 $319.99 

TBRG-O  STILETTO CRVD REPL GRIP ORANGE $37.99 FREE 

TBRG-G  STILETTO CRVD REPL GRIP GREEN $37.99 FREE 

TBRG-BL  STILETTO CRVD REPL GRIP BLACK $37.99 FREE 

TBRG-B  STILETTO CRVD REPL GRIP BLUE $37.99 FREE 

TBRG-Y STILETTO CRVD REPL GRIP HIVIZ $37.99 FREE 

TBRG-P STILETTO CRVD REPL GRIP PINK $37.99 FREE 

TBRG-R  STILETTO CRVD REPL GRIP RED $37.99 FREE 

TBRG-O

TBRG-G

TBRG-BL

TBRG-B

TBRG-YTRMB

TBRG-P

TIB14RMC

TIB14RSC

TIB15MC

TIB15SC

262321

TBRG-R

01.05.26 – 04.10.26 02.02.26 – 05.03.26 02.02.26 – 05.03.26

QUALIFYING ITEMS
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